
www.hoddereducation.co.uk

Assessment
2014



Hodder Education provides carefully designed assessment resources for  
ages 4 to 16+ to help you learn more about your pupils’ progress, and 
their particular needs.
Our materials include standardised, diagnostic and informal assessments for Special Needs, Early Years, 
Reading, Spelling, Numeracy, General Abilities and Secondary Selection.

Great Value
Prices have been frozen for all assessment digital products, manuals and specimen sets so don’t miss out!

Your favourite Hodder tests will soon be available online! 

Everything you need for assessment, plus:

      Simple to use – when administering, scoring and analysing paper tests

      Saves you time – instant, accurate reporting for individuals, classes and whole year groups 

      Free instant access to the test platform immediately – anytime, anywhere

      Progress reporting – available at no extra cost

      No subscription fee or expiry dates – just buy what you need when you need it

      Five free trials – use your online credits for any of the popular Hodder tests available 

      An all-round positive experience– for you and your pupils

Available from April 2014, but you can register your interest now…
To register your interest and trial for free, just fill out the form included or visit 
www.hoddereducation.co.uk/assessmentplus 

NB: If you are already a user of Hodder pencil and paper tests, you will soon be able to use the scorer/profiler CD-ROMs for 
free, and merge your existing data online! You’ll just need to register your school to start using. 

COMING SOON ...



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

Welcome to our 2014 Assessment catalogue.  
To order any of our Assessment tests and resources, simply turn to the 

Order Form at the back or visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk

Contents
Early Years  2
Assessing and Supporting Young Children’s Learning 2
PIP Developmental Charts 2
Special Needs Assessment Profile (SNAP) Infant Check 3
Reading & Literacy 4
Phonics and Early Reading Assessment (PERA) 5
Progress in Reading Assessment (PiRA) 6
Word Recognition and Phonic Skills Test 8
Nonword Reading Test 8
Early Literacy Test 8
Primary GaPS Challenge Tests 9
Diagnostic Reading Analysis 9
Group Reading Scales 10
Adaptive Reading Scales 10
Hodder Group Reading Tests 1-3 Interactive 10
Hodder Oral Reading Tests 11
Hodder Group Reading Tests 1-3 11
Reading Progress Tests 12
Access Reading Test 13
Access Reading Test – Interactive 13
Edinburgh Reading Tests 1-4 14
New Salford Sentence Reading Test 15
Edinburgh Reading Test 4 – Interactive 15
Cloze Reading Tests 1-3 16
Group Literacy Assessment 16
Group Reading Test 16                                                          
SPAR (Spelling and Reading) Tests   16
Spelling and Grammar 17

NEW Primary Spelling Assessment 17
Parallel Spelling Tests 17

NEW Grammar Matters: Worksheets and Assessment 17 
Diagnostic Spelling Tests 18
Graded Word Spelling Test 18
DiaPhon Diagnostic Phonics/Spelling Support Pack 18
Mathematics & Numeracy 19
Mathematics Assessment for Learning and Teaching    
 (MALT) 20

MALT Computer-Adaptive Testing – version 3 21
Basic Number Screening Test 22
Prawf sgrinio rhif sylfaenol 22
Basic Number Diagnostic Test 22
Access Mathematics Tests 23
Access Mathematics Tests – Interactive 23
Numeracy Progress Tests 24
Mathematics Competency Tests 24
Graded Arithmetic – Mathematics Test 24
Group Mathematics Test 24
Special Needs 25

NEW Special Needs Assessment Handbook for   
 Specific Learning Difficulties 25 
Special Needs Language and Literacy Assessment   
 Handbook 25
Special Needs Assessment Profile (SNAP-SpLD) 26
SNAP Together 27
Special Needs Assessment Profile-Behaviour (SNAP-B) 27
Assessing P Scale and Level 1-2 Performance across KS2  
 and KS3 28
Pathways to Independence 28
Reasoning 29
New Non-Reading Intelligence Tests 1-3 30
Verbal Abilities Tests/Nonverbal Abilities Tests 30
Edinburgh Picture Test 31
Moray House Tests 31
Books for Teachers 32

NEW EdiTiON Dyslexia: Assessing and Reporting 32
Active Learning through Formative Assessment 33
Enriching Feedback in the Primary Classroom 33
Formative Assessment in Action 33
Formative Assessment in the Secondary Classroom 33
Unlocking Formative Assessment 33

Index 34
Order Form 35

Key to Assessment symbols
Provides diagnostic feedback

Individual Test

Use with group/whole class

Parallel forms available to minimise copying 
and/or enable retesting

Time needed to administer the test

Key to symbols
 Specifically designed for use in Special Needs 
departments, or with pupils with special needs

Bestselling title

Titles specifically focusing on phonics

Can be used for access arrangements

Includes photocopiable resources

SpECiAL NEEdS

FOCuS ON phONiCS

BESTSELLER

phOTOCOpiABLE

SuiTABLE FOR ACCESS 
ARRANGEMENTS

C
O

N
T

E
N

T
S

1



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

E
A

R
LY

 Y
E

A
R

S

& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   2

Assessing and Supporting Young Children’s Learning
For the Early Years Foundation Stage Profile
AUTHOR: Vicky Hutchin

Enables you to implement assessment in an early years classroom in the best way to enhance 
learning.

Vicky Hutchin takes a new look at why assessment is key to effective teaching across the early years 
and into Year 1. Through the learning journeys of teachers in early years classes, with a special focus 
on Reception, this book provides a wealth of practical ideas to help you develop easy-to-manage 
assessment processes for the Early Years Foundation Stage, in a way that values children’s all-round 
learning.

•  An authoritative ‘how to’ guide to assessment and planning in the context of the new Early Years 
Foundation Stage Profile

•  Practical, down-to-earth, clearly written and with numerous examples – written by an early years 
practitioner for practitioners

•  Includes full colour photos which help relate the text to real-life situations

Uses varied examples of children’s learning to show how to tease out the implications for teaching 
from assessment information, including:

•  How to include the child’s and parents’ voice in the assessment and planning processes
•  How to make meaningful summative assessments from ongoing assessments
•  How to complete the revised EYFS Profile and track progress right through to Year 1

978 1 444 17039 9 • 144pp • £22.99

pip developmental Charts
AUTHORS: Dorothy M Jeffree and Roy McConkey

Focusing on milestones of development in five main areas, the pip Charts provide a structured 
framework for observing development and monitoring progress from birth to 5 years.
The pip Charts:
• Focus on development in five key areas:
 – physical development
 – social development
 – hand-eye coordination
 – development of play
 – language development
• Pinpoint specific difficulties
•  Highlight delay or unevenness in development

Charts • 978 0 340 72539 9 • £22.50 per set (10 copies)

Specimen Copy • 978 0 340 72545 0 • £7.00



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

E
A

R
LY

 Y
E

A
R

S

3

Special Needs Assessment profile 
(SNAp) infant Check
AUTHORS: Charles Weedon, Kate Ruttle

Explore and make sense of a child’s patterns of difficulties at an early stage with this unique 
computer-aided assessment. It enables you to profile any apparent barriers to learning, point the 
way to the most appropriate ‘next steps’ provision or referral, and monitor subsequent progress.

SNAp infant Check empowers you to identify and address emergent special needs at age
5–7, in time to make a difference.
•   Enables you to pinpoint and respond at the first opportunity to potential barriers to a child’s learning
•   Helps infant teachers recognise the early warning signs of different SENs; make appropriate 

provisions in the classroom; and keep records to inform swift and suitable referrals to other agencies
•  Alerts you to patterns of difficulties associated with the most prolific special educational needs:
 - Emergent dyslexia, dyspraxia and dyscalculia
 - Speech, language and communication difficulties
 - Autistic spectrum disorders
 - Sensory impairments
 - Behavioural, emotional and social difficulties
•   Looks beyond the core categories to analyse fifteen associated strands that may contribute to a 

child’s own unique ‘mix’ of difficulties
•  Guides you through a questionnaire which draws upon your professional judgement and classroom 

observations, with parental input if appropriate

The SNAp-i profile then links to focussed activities, resources and ‘next steps’ advice through 
personalised information sheets which provide practical classroom teaching and support strategies 
(including home support).

SNAp infant Check meets the needs for

“improving the screening of children in early years to help professionals 
identify the triggers for additional support more accurately” – Department for Education, 2012

“i was impressed at how accurate a profile emerged ... it is amazing how subtle 
strands of possible areas of difficulty are beginning to emerge and from what i 
know of these children, i would say SNAp-i is proving to be very informative” – Learning Support Teacher, Edinburgh

  Visit www.hoddertests.co.uk to find out more.

SNAp infant Check Cd-ROM • 978 1 444 17655 1 • £150.00 + VAT per two year single-user licence

SNAp infant Check user’s handbook • 978 1 444 17654 4 • £25.00

SNAp infant Check FREE demo Cd • 978 1 444 18425 9

Cd-ROM



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 L

IT
E

R
A

C
Y

4

W
H

IC
H

 R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

 IS
 

R
IG

H
T

 F
O

R
 Y

O
U

?
Li

te
ra

cy
&

 S
p

el
lin

g
Id

ea
l f

or
 

sc
re

en
in

g 
pu

pi
ls

 o
n 

in
ta

ke

Su
pp

or
ts

 
ac

ce
ss

 
ar

ra
ng

em
en

ts

Su
ita

bl
e 

fo
r

Di
ag

no
st

ic
In

di
vi

du
al

Gr
ou

p/
w

ho
le

 c
la

ss
Pa

ra
lle

l 
fo

rm
s

Ti
m

e 
ne

ed
ed

 to
 

ad
m

in
is

te
r

ag
e

5
Ph

on
ic

s 
an

d 
Ea

rly
 R

ea
di

ng
 A

ss
es

sm
en

t (
PE

RA
)

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

4
4

1
0

-1
5

 m
in

ut
es

6
Pr

og
re

ss
 in

 R
ea

di
ng

 A
ss

es
sm

en
t (

Pi
RA

)
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
3

0
-4

0
 m

in
ut

es

8
W

or
d 

Re
co

gn
iti

on
 a

nd
 P

ho
ni

c 
Sk

ill
s 

(W
Ra

Ps
)

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

4
4

4
2

0
-2

0
 m

in
ut

es

8
Ea

rly
 L

ite
ra

cy
 T

es
t

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

4
4

1
5

 m
in

ut
es

8
No

nw
or

d 
Re

ad
in

g 
Te

st
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
4

4
4

5
-1

0
 m

in
ut

es

9
Di

ag
no

st
ic

 R
ea

di
ng

 A
na

ly
si

s
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
K

S
2

/1
6

+
4

4
4

4
1

5
 m

in
ut

es

10
Gr

ou
p 

Re
ad

in
g 

Sc
al

es
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
4

3
0

 m
in

ut
es

10
Ad

ap
tiv

e 
Re

ad
in

g 
Sc

al
es

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

4
3

0
 m

in
ut

es

11
Ho

dd
er

 O
ra

l R
ea

di
ng

 T
es

ts
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
K

S
2

/1
6

+
4

4
4

2-
3 

m
in

 p
er

 t
es

t

11
Ho

dd
er

 G
ro

up
 R

ea
di

ng
 T

es
t 1

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

4
4

0
-4

5
 m

in
ut

es

11
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 T
es

t 2
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
K

S
2

4
4

4
0

-4
5

 m
in

ut
es

11
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 T
es

t 3
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

K
S

2
/1

6
+

4
4

4
0

-4
5

 m
in

ut
es

12
Re

ad
in

g 
Pr

og
re

ss
 T

es
ts

 S
ta

ge
 O

ne
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
4

5
-5

0
 m

in
ut

es

12
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  S
ta

ge
 T

w
o

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

4
5

-5
0

 m
in

ut
es

13
Ac

ce
ss

 R
ea

di
ng

 T
es

t
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

K
S

2
/1

6
+

4
4

4
4

4
3

0
 m

in
ut

es

14
Ed

in
bu

rg
h 

Re
ad

in
g 

Te
st

 1
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
4

4
2

 x
 2

5
 m

in
ut

es

14
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  T
es

t 2
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
4

2 
x 

35
-4

0 
m

in
ut

es

14
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  T
es

t 3
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

K
S

2
4

4
4

2 
x 

35
-4

0 
m

in
ut

es

14
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  T
es

t 4
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
1

6
+

4
4

4
5

 m
in

ut
es

15
Ne

w
 S

al
fo

rd
 S

en
te

nc
e 

Re
ad

in
g 

Te
st

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

 
K

S
2

4
4

4
4

-5
 m

in
ut

es

16
SP

AR
 (S

pe
lli

ng
 a

nd
 R

ea
di

ng
) T

es
ts

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

2
0

-2
5

 m
in

ut
es

16
Cl

oz
e 

Re
ad

in
g 

Te
st

 1
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

3
5

-4
0

 m
in

ut
es

16
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 T
es

t 2
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
K

S
2

4
3

5
-4

0
 m

in
ut

es

16
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 T
es

t 3
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

K
S

2
4

3
5

-4
0

 m
in

ut
es

16
Gr

ou
p 

Li
te

ra
cy

 A
ss

es
sm

en
t

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

4
3

0
 m

in
ut

es

16
Gr

ou
p 

Re
ad

in
g 

Te
st

4 
 5

  
6 

 7
  

8 
 9

  
10

  
11

  
12

  
13

  
14

  
15

  
16

4
4

2
0

-2
5

 m
in

ut
es

17
Pa

ra
lle

l S
pe

lli
ng

 T
es

ts
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
2

0
-3

0
 m

in
ut

es

17
Pr

im
ar

y 
Sp

el
lin

g 
As

se
ss

m
en

t
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
4

30
 m

in
ut

es

18
Di

ag
no

st
ic

 S
pe

lli
ng

 T
es

ts
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
4

4
4

4
4

4
2

0
-3

0
 m

in
ut

es

18
Gr

ad
ed

 W
or

d 
Sp

el
lin

g 
Te

st
4 

 5
  

6 
 7

  
8 

 9
  

10
  

11
  

12
  

13
  

14
  

15
  

16
K

S
2

/1
6

+
4

4
2

0
-3

0
 m

in
ut

es

s
p

e
c

ia
l 

n
e

e
d

s
fo

c
u

s
 o

n
 

p
h

o
n

ic
s

pa
ge



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 LIT

E
R

A
C

Y

5

phonics and Early Reading   
Assessment (pERA)
AUTHORS: Colin McCarty and Kate Ruttle

Offers the support you need to assess your pupils’ phonics and early reading development with 
accuracy and insight.

The phonics and Early Reading Assessment (PERA) is a standardised test matched to the Letters 
& Sounds Framework and the requirements of the Year 1 ‘phonics check’ as well as to the teaching 
and assessment needs of schools both before and after the statutory test. pERA uses words and 
non-words to assess both phonic knowledge and use of phonics for reading, reading accuracy and 
comprehension. It also includes an informal pre-phonics assessment to help assess the earliest stages 
of reading.

•  pERA Test 1 for use at the end of Reception and the first half of Year 1 (i.e. during the first four 
terms in school), covers phases 2–4 and into 5 of Letters & Sounds and provides detailed diagnostic 
information to inform teaching in the Foundation Stage

•  pERA Test 2 assesses phases 3–5 and into 6 of Letters & Sounds, making it ideal for familiarisation 
purposes before the ‘phonics check’ in the Year 1 summer term. It also provides a framework for  
re-testing, to ensure progress is monitored and maintained throughout Year 2

•  Presented individually and orally, using illustrated, full-colour reusable cards
•  Parallel forms A & B allow up to four separate assessments to inform individual teaching and monitor 

each pupil’s progress from the Foundation Stage and up to Key Stage 1
•  You note the child’s responses on a record sheet that is purpose-designed for easy marking (including 

miscue analysis) and diagnostic profiling – each test takes up to 10 minutes
•  The manual provides extensive guidance for sharply focused teaching follow-up. pERA has been 

developed by the authors of the progress in Reading Assessment (piRA) series, and standardised 
on over 3,500 pupils to provide norms (as ages, levels and standardised scores) which are reliable and 
fully up to date.

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

FOCuS ON phONiCS

Test 1 Cards (Forms A & B) – set of six cards • 978 1 444 14891 6 • £13.00

Test 2 Cards (Forms A & B) – set of six cards • 978 1 444 14892 3 • £13.00

Test 1 Record Sheet A PK10 • 978 1 444 14893 0 • £10.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 1 Record Sheet B PK10 • 978 1 444 14894 7 • £10.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 Record Sheet A PK10 • 978 1 444 14895 4 • £10.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 Record Sheet B PK10 • 978 1 444 14896 1 • £10.50 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 1 444 14897 8 • £27.50

Specimen Set • 978 1 444 14898 5 • £50.00



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 L

IT
E

R
A

C
Y

6

AUTHORS: Colin McCarty and Kate Ruttle

A key series of reading tests mapped to APP, enabling term-by-term progress assessment from 
Reception to Year 6.

progress in Reading Assessment (piRA) is a standardised, curriculum-linked suite of tests designed 
for whole-class use and for pupils of all abilities. Uniquely, the series offers three tests for each primary 
school year, to monitor pupils’ progress term by term, and provides reliable, predictive and diagnostic 
information. Or you can pick the test(s) you want, to give you maximum flexibility to assess just at the 
beginning or end of each year.

•  Simple and quick to administer and mark – taking just 30 to 40 minutes to assess a whole class
•  Standardised scores, NC levels and reading ages, plus a diagnostic profile which supports Assessing 

Pupils’ Progress (APP), will give you a wealth of information and make you more effective in managing 
learning in your classroom

•  Attractively presented, to engage the children – the Key Stage One tests are produced in full colour
•  A decimalised piRA scale score, based on the termly performance data of over 10,000 pupils 

nationally, lets you monitor small increments of progress and gives a reliable basis for predicting 
pupil progress and setting realistic targets

•  A separate test is available for autumn, spring and summer terms for Years 1–6, and for the spring and 
summer terms in Reception

 “ i did all the testing and marking, so i have a thorough, independent
and reliable picture of all the children in my small primary from term to

term. invaluable!” 
– Kathryn McMurtary, Tuddenham St Mary CE Primary School

piRA digital Cd-ROM
Easily process all your PiRA assessment data from the pencil-and-paper tests, analyse   
group performance, track pupil performance throughout the school and generate   
performance predictions.

piRA digital provides a networkable scoring, profiling and analysis facility – for all twenty piRA tests – 
which is not time-limited: use it in conjunction with the pencil-and-paper tests, with all of your pupils, 
for as long as you wish.
Upgrade online to piRA digital interactive so all of the piRA tests can be taken independently 
onscreen, fully automating the scoring and diagnostics profiling. 
To access the Interactive tests, first buy and install the piRA digital Basic Cd-ROM (£150 +VAT), then 
follow the simple instructions to purchase and activate the full interactive facilities online: the price for 
your school will be quoted onscreen.
Note: Interactive pricing is per two-year site licence. 
For full details and to view an online demo, visit www.hoddertests.co.uk

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

BESTSELLER

Cd-ROM

progress in Reading Assessment (piRA)



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 LIT

E
R

A
C

Y

7

“ it’s great to have the suite of tests to select from, and the table showing the 
spread of demand of each test, so i can pick what’s best for my G&T pupils.”– Debbie Brown, Hambridge Community Primary School, Somerset

“ is it like last term, miss? Oh, good!  – The stories were interesting. We liked 
doing them.” 

– Year 5 pupil

ISBN Title NC 
levels

Price

978 1 444 11097 5 PiRA Test R, Spring Pk 10 P6-1a £14.00

978 1 444 11098 2 PiRA Test R, Summer Pk 10 P6-1a £14.00

978 1 444 13583 1 Reception Year Value pack* £22.00

978 1 4441 1099 9 PiRA Test 1, Autumn Pk 10 P6-2c £14.00

978 1 444 11100 2 PiRA Test 1, Spring Pk 10 P7-2b £14.00

978 1 444 11101 9 PiRA Test 1, Summer Pk 10 P7-2a £14.00

978 1 444 13584 8 piRA 1 Full Year Value pack* £33.00

978 1 444 11102 6 PiRA Test 2, Autumn Pk 10 P7-3c £14.00

978 1 444 11103 3 PiRA Test 2, Spring Pk 10 P8-3b £14.00

978 1 444 11104 0 PiRA Test 2, Summer Pk 10 1a-3a £14.00

978 1 444 13585 5 piRA 2 Full Year Value pack* £33.00

978 1 444 11105 7 PiRA Stage One Manual £27.50

978 1 444 11106 4 PiRA Stage One Specimen Set £35.00

978 1 444 11107 1 PiRA Test 3, Autumn Pk 10 1b-3a £13.00

978 1 444 11108 8 PiRA Test 3, Spring Pk 10 1a-4c £13.00

978 1 444 11109 5 PiRA Test 3, Summer Pk 10 1a-4c £13.00

978 1 444 13586 2 piRA 3 Full Year Value pack* £30.00

ISBN Title NC 
levels

Price

978 1 444 11110 1 PiRA Test 4, Autumn PK 10 1a-4b £13.00

978 1 444 11111 8 PiRA Test 4, Spring PK 10 2c-4a £13.00

978 1 444 11112 5 PiRA Test 4, Summer PK 10 2b-4a £13.00

978 1 444 13587 9 piRA 4 Full Year Value pack*  £30.00

978 1 444 11113 2 PiRA Test 5, Autumn PK 10 2a-5c £13.00

978 1 444 11114 9 PiRA Test 5, Spring PK 10 2a-5c £13.00

978 1 444 11115 6 PiRA Test 5, Summer PK 10 3c-5c £13.00

978 1 444 13588 6 piRA 5 Full Year Value pack*  £30.00

978 1 444 11116 3 PiRA Test 6, Autumn PK 10 3c-5c £13.00

978 1 444 11117 0 PiRA Test 6, Spring PK 10 3c-5b £13.00

978 1 444 11118 7 PiRA Test 6, Summer PK 10 3c-5b £13.00

978 1 444 13589 3 piRA 6 Full Year Value pack* £30.00

978 1 444 11119 4 PiRA Stage Two Manual  £37.50

978 1 444 11120 0 PiRA Stage Two Specimen Set  £45.00

978 1 444 11121 7 PiRA DIGITAL CD-ROM 
Basic Version

£150+ VAT       
(no time limit)

Full Interactive Version £300-£600+ VAT per 2-year 
licence, according to school size – see inside back 
cover. Pira Digital includes audio support for the 
younger children.

pricing Table

* Full Year Value packs include a discount of 20%+ and contain one pack 
each of all of the tests for that Year (Autumn, Spring and Summer for Years 
1-6; Spring and Summer for Reception)

Coming March 2015 – piRA for Maths!
progress in understanding Mathematics Assessment (puMA)
Term by term standardised assessment matched to the new curriculum, with 
predictive data to inform realistic target setting throughout primary school.  

See page 23 for more details.

NEW



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 L

IT
E

R
A

C
Y

8

Word Recognition and phonic Skills Test
Third Edition (WRaPS3)
AUTHOR: David Moseley

WRaPs3 assesses pupils’ developing word recognition and phonic skills, and helps to pinpoint 
problems in the initial stages of learning to read.

•  Gives a standardised word recognition age for each pupil, mapped to the Letters and   
Sounds framework

•  Offers practical teaching suggestions to improve word recognition and strengthen basic phonic skills

Form A • 978 0 340 98259 4 • £15.00 per set (10 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 98260 0 • £15.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 97611 1 • £27.50

diagnostic Keys • 978 0 340 97612 8 • £30.00 + VAT

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 97613 5 • £60.00
(contains one copy of Forms A and B and the Manual, plus Diagnostic Keys)

Nonword Reading Test
AUTHORS: Mary Crumpler and Colin McCarty

Helps identify pupils who are slow to establish phonological decoding skills, by using words that 
don’t exist but use common and acceptable letter-sound correspondences.

Test Booklet • 978 0 340 88263 4 • £30.00

Record Sheet • 978 0 340 88265 8 • £18.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 88264 1 • £30.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 88267 2 • £65.00

Early Literacy Test
Assessment, diagnosis and follow-up
AUTHOR: Bill Gillham

Allows early identification of the pupils most likely to experience reading difficulties

•  Identify the bottom 20% at each age level before reading problems become severe

Test • 978 0 340 84815 9 • £15.50 per set (10 copies)

user’s handbook • 978 0 340 74945 6 • £26.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 75303 3 • £28.00

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Diagnostic Parallel forms Group/whole class 20-30 minutes

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

FOCuS ON phONiCS SpECiAL NEEdS

Diagnostic Parallel forms Individual 5-10 minutes

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Diagnostic Individual 15 minutes per pupil to administer and score

FOCuS ON phONiCS



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 LIT

E
R

A
C

Y

9

primary GapS Challenge Tests
Grammar, punctuation, spelling and vocabulary assessment
AUTHORS: Colin McCarty and Marie Lallaway

Provide standardised and levelled assessments in the four key areas to be covered in the new Ks2 
Technical Aspects of English test: grammar, punctuation, spelling and vocabulary.

•  Test 1 is for mid/late Year 5, to identify strengths and weaknesses in good time
•  Test 2 will help to pinpoint specific teaching needs in early/mid Year 6 and help to ensure that pupils 

are fully prepared for the KS2 test

Attractively presented and fun to do, the tests have been trialled on over 2,000 pupils. The test results 
provide a skills profile that is securely matched to NC Writing levels. Each test takes around an hour, 
including a short break.

Test 1 PK10 • 978 1 444 17986 6 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 PK10 • 978 1 444 17987 3 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Teacher’s Manual • 978 1 444 17988 0 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 1 444 17989 7 • £27.50
(includes the manual and one copy of each test)

diagnostic Reading Analysis
Second Edition
AUTHORS: Mary Crumpler and Colin McCarty

Individually assesses the reading accuracy, comprehension and fluency/reading rate, plus 
comprehension processing speed for less able readers from 7 to 16.

•  Carefully structured, with an initial listening comprehension passage that helps determine each 
pupil’s starting point

•  Pupils read and answer questions on three graded passages – fiction and non-fiction – pitched at 
appropriate levels of difficulty. 

• The passages use sightword vocabulary and are illustrated in full colour.

The optional  diagnostic profiler Cd-ROM helps you to produce a detailed diagnostic report, 
including prompts for appropriate follow-up for each pupil.  View a demo at www.hoddertests.co.uk

Manual • 978 0 340 97606 7 • £45.00

pupil Record A • 978 0 340 97607 4 • £16.00 per set (10 copies)

pupil Record B • 978 0 340 97608 1 • £16.00 per set (10 copies)

Reading Booklet (Forms A & B) • 978 0 340 88257 3 • £35.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 97609 8 • £80.00 (contains one copy each of the above items)

diagnostic profiler Cd-ROM • 978 0 340 97610 4 • £160.00 +VAT

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Diagnostic Parallel forms Individual 15 minutes

BESTSELLERSuiTABLE FOR ACCESS 
ARRANGEMENTS SpECiAL NEEdS



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 L

IT
E

R
A

C
Y

10

Group Reading Scales
AUTHORS: Denis Vincent and Mary Crumpler

Assesses reading ability using multiple-choice sentence-completion questions which are very quick 
and easy to administer and score.
The pencil-and-paper Group Reading Scales test forms are designed for hand-scoring, with an 
optional  scorer/profiler CD-ROM to facilitate score conversions and group performance analyses and 
listings.

•  Norms are given as standardised scores, reading ages and equivalent National Curriculum levels
•  Comprises two overlapping tests (Test 1 for ages 5:6 to 13:2,  Test 2 for ages 9:0 to 16+), each with 

two parallel forms, enabling reliable retesting

Test 1 Form A • 978 0 340 95788 2 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 1 Form B • 978 0 340 95789 9 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 Form A • 978 0 340 95790 5 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 Form B • 978 0 340 95791 2 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual (Tests 1 and 2) • 978 0 340 95792 9 • £27.50

Specimen Set (Tests 1 and 2) • 978 0 340 95793 6 • £30.00

Scorer/profiler Cd-ROM • 978 0 340 95794 3 • £150.00 + VAT

Adaptive Reading Scales
As an alternative to the pencil-and-paper Group Reading Scales, this resource offers a networkable, 
computer-adaptive assessment package which is sensitive to each pupil’s answers.

•  Selects and presents new questions that are matched to each pupil’s ability, opening up a new 
dimension of mixed-ability group performance evaluation

•  Ideal for testing and monitoring the progress of pupils across the ability range, especially average and 
lower ability pupils from about age 8:6

Adaptive Reading Scales Cd-ROM (network*) • 978 0 340 95795 0 • £500.00 + VAT (for a 2-year licence)

*Discount available for smaller schools – see inside back cover. 

Demo included on the free Interactive Tests multi-demo

hodder Group Reading Tests 1–3 interactive
(networkable)
AUTHORS: Denis Vincent and Mary Crumpler

These popular tests have been computerised to include more time-saving features, automated timing, 
digital scoring and instant reporting.
•  Tests 1 and 2 include optional audio support for younger/less able pupils
•  The interactive version provides five tests: Test 1 (forms A and B); Test 2 (forms A and B) and Test 3 

(single form). The ‘Overview’ facility enables you to track individual progress using all five  
interactive tests

CD-ROM • 978 0 340 94772 2 • £500.00 + VAT per two-year site licence
Discount available for smaller schools – see inside back cover.

See the demo on www.hoddertests.co.uk or request the free Interactive Tests Multi-demo CD-ROM   
978 0 340 97306 6

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Parallel forms Group/whole class 30 minutes

Cd-ROM

Cd-ROM



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

r
e

a
d

in
g

 &
 lit

e
r

a
c

y

11

Hodder Oral Reading Tests
aUtHOrS: denis Vincent and Mary crumpler

Complementary tests of single-word reading, sentence reading and reading speed give a useful 
profile and overview of pupils’ mechanical reading skills.

Up-to-date national norms – given as standardised scores, percentiles and reading ages – extend from 
5 years to 16+. the three tests can be used individually or in combination.

•  Quick and easy to use – the pupils read the test from a laminated test card
•  The word and sentence-level format complements the widely used Diagnostic Reading Analysis, 

which assesses oral reading at continuous text level
•  Reading Speed test assesses the number of phonically regular three and four-letter words read in 60 

seconds, making it both quick and easily manageable
•  Manual is both concise and accessible, allowing testing to be carried out confidently and reliably

Test Cards • 978 0 340 91253 9 • £15.00 (set of 3)

Record Sheet • 978 0 340 91261 4 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 91262 1 • £27.50

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 91263 8 • £40.00 (contains one copy each of the Test Cards, Record Sheet and Manual)

Hodder Group Reading Tests 1–3
aUtHOrS: denis Vincent and Mary crumpler

These wide-range tests assess pupils’ reading comprehension at word, sentence and continuous text 
level, and are especially useful in assessing mixed-ability groups.

• Easy to administer and quick to score
• Standardised on over 13,000 pupils
• Give reading ages, standardised scores and National Curriculum levels
• Use the optional Scorer/Profiler to track progress using all six printed test forms

Test 1 (ages 5:0 to 9:0)

Form A • 978 0 340 91264 5 • £13.50 per set (10 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 91265 2 • £13.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 (ages 7:0 to 12:0)

Form A • 978 0 340 91266 9 • £13.50 per set (10 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 91267 6 • £13.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 3 (ages 9:5 to 16+)

Form A • 978 0 340 91268 3 • £13.50 per set (10 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 91269 0 • £13.50 per set (10 copies)

Tests 1-3 Manual • 978 0 340 91270 6 • £35.00

Tests 1-3 Specimen Set • 978 0 340 91271 3 • £40.00

Tests 1-3 Scorer/Profiler • CD-ROM • 978 0 340 91272 0 • £150.00 + VAT

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Parallel forms individual 2-3 minut es per test

SuiTABle FOR ACCeSS 
ARRAnGeMenTS

Parallel forms Group/whole class 30-35 minutes



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 L

IT
E

R
A

C
Y

12

AUTHORS: Denis Vincent, Mary Crumpler and Mike de la Mare

Measure progress in reading year-on-year throughout primary school with these standardised 
Literacy Baseline and six reading comprehension tests.

•  Particularly useful for identifying groups or individual pupils making slower – or better – progress 
than average

•  Motivating content and accessible presentation
•  Tests provide a standardised score, a National Curriculum level, reading ages from 4:0 to 16+ and a 

progress score to highlight ‘coasting’ and ‘value-added’

Stage One

•  Literacy Baseline test – use for conventional screening at the beginning of Year 1
•  Two comprehension tests for use towards the end of Year 1 and Year 2

Literacy Baseline • 978 0 340 84798 5 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 1 (for Year 1) • 978 0 340 84792 3 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 (for Year 2) • 978 0 340 84793 0 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Stage One Manual • 978 0 340 66359 2 • £25.00

Stage One Specimen Set • 978 0 340 66360 8 • £27.50
(contains one copy of each of the above)

Stage Two

•  Assesses literal and inferential comprehension and reading vocabulary
•  Reading passages are presented via reusable full-colour broadsheets

Test 3 (for Year 3) • 978 0 340 84794 7 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 3 broadsheet (Squawk!) • 978 0 340 64797 4 • £17.00 per set (10 copies)*

Test 4 (for Year 4) • 978 0 340 84795 4 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 4 broadsheet (Smell!) • 978 0 340 64799 8 • £17.50 per set (10 copies)*

Test 5 (for Year 5) • 978 0 340 84796 1 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 5 broadsheet (Tails) • 978 0 340 64801 8 • £17.50 per set (10 copies)*

Test 6 (for Year 6) • 978 0 340 84797 8 • £13.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 6 broadsheet (What is it?) • 978 0 340 64803 2 • £17.50 per set (10 copies)*

Stage Two Manual • 978 0 340 68369 9 • £25.00

Stage Two Specimen Set • 978 0 340 68370 5 • £30.00
(contains one copy of each of the above)

*reusable items

Scorer/profiler Cd-ROM
The scorer/profiler CD-ROM facilitates scoring and data analysis for all seven tests, enabling year-on-
year monitoring from Year 1 to 6

RpT Stages One and Two Scorer/profiler Cd-ROM • 978 0 340 94592 6 • £150.00 + VAT

Reading progress Tests

Group/whole class 45-50 minutes

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 LIT

E
R

A
C

Y

13

Access Reading Test
AUTHORS: Colin McCarty and Mary Crumpler

This test pinpoints strengths and weaknesses in four key aspects of reading comprehension: Literal 
Comprehension, Vocabulary, Comprehension requiring inference or prediction and Comprehension 
requiring analysis.

NEW Enable more effective progress monitoring through key stage 3 with two new parallel forms C 
and D. Available January 2014

• General-purpose group test for use across the full ability range, enabling assessment of pupils from 
Key Stage 2 up to A level and beyond

•  Ideal for screening on entry to secondary school
•  Parallel forms allow retesting
•  Gives standardised scores, reading ages and percentiles, plus National Curriculum levels enabling 

reliable assessment for each age group
•  Can be used to support access arrangements for KS2, GCSE and A level examinations by assessing 

eligibility for extra time in national tests and exams

The optional Scorer/Profiler CD-ROM helps you get the most from your assessment data – see the 
demo at www.hoddertests.co.uk

Form A • 978 0 340 91281 2 • £15.50 per set (10 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 91282 9 • £15.50 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 91283 6 • £27.50

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 91328 4 • £30.00

Scorer/profiler Cd-ROM • 978 0 340 94594 0 • £150.00 + VAT
NEW publishing January 2014:

Form C • 978 1 444 19637 5 • £15.50 per set (10 copies)

Form d • 978 1 444 19634 4 • £15.50 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 1 4444 19635 1 • £30.00

Specimen Set • 978 1 44419635 1 • £35.00 

Digital products will be updated during 2014 – visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk for more details.

Access Reading Test – interactive
The networkable and single-user versions of this test offer fully standardised on-screen assessment 
and instant scoring – in just 30 minutes.

•  Clear, engaging presentation and easy navigation
•  Parallel forms A and B allow reliable retesting and progress monitoring
•  Automatically calculates standardised scores, percentiles and reading ages
•  Provides an optional ‘extra time’ assessment facility, for examination access arrangements

Single-user version • 978 0 340 94776 0 • £175.00 + VAT
(for a 2-year licence)

Network version* • 978 0 340 94775 3 • £500.00 + VAT
(for a 2-year site licence)

*Network Version: Discount available for smaller schools – see inside back cover.

Demo included on the FREE Interactive Tests Multi-demo • CD-ROM • 978 0 340 97306 6

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Diagnostic Parallel forms Group/whole class 30 minutes

BESTSELLERSuiTABLE FOR ACCESS 
ARRANGEMENTSNEW EdiTiON



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 L

IT
E

R
A

C
Y

14

ERT1

ERT2 & ERT3

Assesses a range of different literacy skills and provides a diagnostic profile that highlights each 
pupil’s own strengths and weaknesses.

•  Reliable standardised scores, reading ages and individual diagnostic profiles
•  Suitable for group or individual administration, covers ages 7 to 16

Edinburgh Reading Test 1
For ages 7 to 9 (reading ages 6:3 to 9:0)

Form A • 978 0 340 84816 6 • £17.00 per set (10 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 84817 3 • £17.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 80119 2 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 80120 8 • £27.50

Edinburgh Reading Test 2
For ages 8:6 to 10:6 (reading ages 8 to 11)

Test Booklet • 978 0 340 79120 2 • £17.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 79946 8 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 79950 5 • £27.50

Edinburgh Reading Test 3
For ages 10 to 12:6 (reading ages 9:6 to 13:1)

Test Booklet • 978 0 340 80035 5 • £17.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 80108 6 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 80109 3 • £27.50

ERT4 

Edinburgh Reading Test 4
For ages 11:7 to 16+ (reading ages 11 to 17)

•  Diagnostic profile highlights skimming, vocabulary, reading for facts, points of view and inferential 
comprehension

•  Ideal as a baseline measure for value-added analysis and target-setting in secondary schools

Test Booklet • 978 0 340 84799 2 • £17.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 84674 2 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 84709 1 • £27.50

A single scorer/profiler Cd-ROM provides computerised diagnostic profiling and individual and group 
performance analyses for all four ERT tests

Edinburgh Reading Tests 1–4 Scorer/profiler Cd-ROM Version 2 • 978 0 340 94593 3 • £150.00 + VAT

Edinburgh Reading Tests 1–4

Diagnostic Parallel forms Group/whole class 2 sessions of 25 minutes

Diagnostic Group/whole class 2 sessions of 35-40 minutes

SuiTABLE FOR ACCESS 
ARRANGEMENTS

Diagnostic Group/whole class 1 session of 45 minutes



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 LIT

E
R

A
C

Y

15

New Salford Sentence Reading Test
AUTHORS: Colin McCarty and Marie Lallaway

Provides three parallel forms, gives standardised scores as well as reading ages, includes an 
optional new measure of reading comprehension, and extends the test ‘ceiling’ for less able  
readers to 13+.

•  Three parallel forms enable closer progress monitoring, with additional sentences to sharpen the 
assessment focus at both ends of the age/ability spectrum

•  New comprehension questions allow you to assess understanding as well as reading accuracy
•  Facilitate scoring, diagnostic analysis and monitor progress with the Record Sheet
•  The essential simplicity of the test is unchanged – the test can take as little as 4 minutes per pupil

 “i enjoyed administering the test and loved the chat with the
children. putting the reading and comprehension together was quite

an eye-opener.” Sue Morgan, Head of Infants and SENCO, LMDC Primary School

Test Cards A, B & C (set of 3) • 978 1 444 14942 5 • £15.00

Comprehension Cards A, B & C PK3 • 978 1 444 15852 6 • £15.00

Record Sheet PK10 • 978 1 444 14943 2 • £10.50

Manual • 978 1 444 14944 9 • £20.00

Specimen Set • 978 1 444 14945 6 • £45.00

Edinburgh Reading Test 4 – interactive
Clear on-screen presentation and easy, intuitive navigation through the test make Edinburgh 
Reading Test 4-interactive the perfect solution for testing, diagnosing and addressing the needs of 
pupils with reading difficulties, 11:7 to adult.

•  Fully interactive – the pupil takes the test entirely on-screen
•  Provides automated scoring and instant diagnostic feedback. The network version additionally 

provides detailed group performance analyses and listings
•  Ideal for access arrangements testing – automatically calculates the pupil’s performance over both 

the standard 45-minute test time and an extended 25% extra time where applicable, giving evidence 
that might justify extra time in 16+ exams

•  Profiles skimming, vocabulary, reading for facts, points of view and comprehension
•  Gives a reliable standardised score, percentile and reading age

Single-user version • 978 0 340 94773 9 • £175.00 + VAT
(for a 2-year licence)

Network version* • 978 0 340 94774 6 • £500.00 + VAT
(for a 2-year site licence)

*Network Version: Discounts available for smaller schools – see inside back cover.

Demos are included on the FREE interactive Tests multi-demo Cd-ROM 978 0 340 97306 6

Parallel forms Individual 4-5 minutes

SuiTABLE FOR ACCESS 
ARRANGEMENTS

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

SuiTABLE FOR ACCESS 
ARRANGEMENTS



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

R
E

A
D

IN
G

 &
 L

IT
E

R
A

C
Y

16

Cloze Reading Tests 1–3
AUTHOR: D Young

Adapt the well-researched ‘cloze technique’ to the practical purpose of assessing pupils’ reading.

•   Test 1 – standardised scores for ages 7:6 to 10:3 (reading ages 7:0 to 13:0)
•   Test 2 – standardised scores for ages 9:4 to 11:3 (reading ages 7:3 to 14:0)
•   Test 3 – standardised scores for ages 10:4 to 12:7 (reading ages 7:7 to 15:0)

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Group/whole class 30-40 minutes

Test 1 • 978 0 340 84789 3 • £11.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 • 978 0 340 84790 9 • £11.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 3 • 978 0 340 84791 6 • £11.50 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 57667 0 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 57668 7 • £27.50

Group Literacy Assessment
AUTHOR: Frank Spooncer

This short test is ideal for screening pupils at the beginning of Year 7 or assessing older, special needs groups.

Test Form • 978 0 340 74915 9 • £15.00 per set (20 copies) 

Manual • 978 0 340 74913 5 • £16.50

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 74914 2 • £22.00

Group Reading Test
AUTHOR: D Young

•  Assesses a pupil’s use of picture, context, sight and phonic cues in silent reading
•  Provides standardised scores for ages 6:4 to 8:11 (and for less able pupils aged 8:0 to 11:11) and reading ages for 5 to 10 years

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Group/whole class 30-40 minutes

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Parallel forms Group/whole class 20-25 minutes

Form A • 978 0 340 57753 0 • £15.00 per set (20 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 57754 7 • £15.00 per set (20 copies)

Template A • 978 0 340 09874 5 • £6.00 + VAT (as SPAR Tests)

Template B • 978 0 340 09875 2 • £6.00 + VAT (as SPAR Tests)

Manual • 978 0 340 74301 0 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 74302 7 • £27.50
(contains one copy each of Test Forms A and B and the Manual)

SpAR (Spelling and Reading) Tests
AUTHOR: D Young

•  Gives standardised scores (separately for reading and spelling) for ages 7 to 8:11, extending to 12:11 for less able pupils
•  Provides reading and spelling ages

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Parallel forms Group/whole class 20-25 minutes

Form A • 978 0 340 57755 4 • £15.00 per set (20 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 57756 1 • £15.00 per set (20 copies)

Template A • 978 0 340 09874 5 • £6.00 + VAT (as Group Reading Test)

Template B • 978 0 340 09875 2 • £6.00 + VAT (as Group Reading Test)

Manual • 978 0 340 73779 8 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 73784 2 • £27.50 
(contains one copy each of Test Forms A and B and the Manual)



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

S
P

E
LLIN

G
 A

N
D

 G
R

A
M

M
A

R

17

primary Spelling Assessment
On-screen tests and individualised follow-up for years 2 to 6
AUTHORS: Colin McCarty and Mary Crumpler

Provides an initial baseline spelling assessment and progress monitoring throughout Key stage 2,  
with targeted worksheets matched to each pupil’s own learning needs, supported by your own 
teaching intervention. 

This computer-based primary Spelling Assessment resource provides: 
•  A suite of nine standardised on-screen tests, for use from Year 2 to 6
•  100 printable worksheets to support children’s learning
•  37 on-screen ‘check’ tests to confirm success

Each main test takes about 30 minutes and gives a standardised score and spelling age. From the test, 
a report is generated for every child and for the class, automatically pinpointing areas of success and 
weakness and generating individually targeted worksheets. 
Further on-screen ‘check’ tests can then be used to confirm success. The software also keeps a complete 
record of individual progress.

•  Enables personalised assessment for learning to help ensure all pupils reach the spelling standard 
required for the KS2 test

•  The standardised scores and spelling ages which underpin the summative  assessments also enable 
regular progress monitoring

The complete package has been developed from the diagnostic Spelling Tests series and comes on 
a DVD, which also includes the teacher’s handbook (as a PDF). The program is fully networkable and 
comes with a two-year site licence which sets no limit to the number of pupils and/or assessments 
within the licence period.

primary Spelling Assessment dVd • 978 1 444 17991 0 • £500* +VAT for a two-year licence
*Discounts available for smaller schools – see inside back cover.

parallel Spelling Tests
AUTHOR: D Young

Enable you to chart pupils’ progress in spelling from Year 2 to Year 7.

Test Booklet • 978 0 340 73093 5 • £30.00

Grammar Matters: Worksheets and Assessment
AUTHOR: Adrienne Stevens 

Facilitate assessment and consolidation with a systematic approach that ensures manageability 
and progression.

Grammar Matters: Worksheets and Assessment is a photocopiable dip-in resource which is matched 
to the core teaching objectives of the new English curriculum at Years 5–7. The targeted worksheets 
focus on the language knowledge and skills expected of all pupils, while follow-up tests help to ensure 
that new learning is secure. 
• Helps you to profile each pupil’s language awareness and skills to pinpoint the individual’s  

learning need
• Provides a unique combination of photocopiable teaching, consolidation and assessment  

resources for use within a systematic teaching framework 
• Enables personalised teaching using the Teaching & Learning Matrix and allows close   

progress monitoring

978 1 471 80147 1 • 128pp • £40.00

dVd

NEW phOTOCOpiABLE

NEW



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

Graded Word Spelling Test
Third edition
AUTHOR: P E Vernon, revised and restandardised by Colin McCarty and Mary Crumpler

Assesses spelling attainment and progress from age 5 to 18+ years – can be used with individuals 
or with a group, making it quick and easy to use.

The test consists of 80 words, re-graded in order of current difficulty, and is fully standardised, with up-
to-date norms.

Test Booklet • 978 0 340 91329 1 • 40pp • £26.50

diaphon diagnostic phonics / Spelling Support pack
AUTHOR: Adrienne Stevens

Ideal for diagnostic assessment and learning support: allows you to establish the point a pupil has 
reached in phonic awareness and spelling and then fill the gaps in their understanding.

diaphon 1 • 978 0 340 77145 7 • 96pp • £40.00

S
P

E
LL

IN
G

 A
N

D
 G

R
A

M
M

A
R

18

diagnostic Spelling Tests
AUTHORS: Mary Crumpler and Colin McCarty

In-depth, standardised spelling tests with parallel forms and optional diagnostic follow-up.   
Each test is easy to administer and is available in parallel forms A and B.

•  Photocopiable marking grids and targeted follow-up tests help teachers to plan an   
intervention programme

diagnostic Spelling Tests 1–3 are for primary-aged pupils:
Test 1 ages 5–7 (Years 1 and 2)
Test 2 ages 7–9 (Years 3 and 4)
Test 3 ages 9–12 (Years 5 and 6)

diagnostic Spelling Tests 3–5 are for use with secondary and older students, and adults:
Test 3 for screening on entry to secondary school
Test 4 ages 11–14 (Years 7–9)
Test 5 ages 14–25+ (Years 10–13, and beyond)

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Diagnostic Parallel forms Group/whole class 20-30 minutes

pART-phOTOCOpiABLE

Group/whole class 20-30 minutes

Diagnostic

phOTOCOpiABLE

Test 1 Form A • 978 0 340 91254 6 • £13.00   
per set (10 copies)

Test 1 Form B • 978 0 340 91273 7 • £13.00   
per set (10 copies)

Test 2 Form A • 978 0 340 91274 4 • £13.00   
per set (10 copies)

Test 2 Form B • 978 0 340 91275 1 • £13.00   
per set (10 copies)

Test 3 Form A • 978 0 340 91276 8 • £13.00   
per set (10 copies)

Test 3 Form B • 978 0 340 91277 5 • £13.00   
per set (10 copies)

primary Manual (Tests 1–3)    
978 0 340 91278 2 • £40.00

primary Specimen Set (Tests 1–3)    
978 0 340 91279 9 £55.00
(contains one copy each of the above six test forms 
 and Manual)

Secondary/Adult Tests Booklet (Tests 3–5)  
978 0 340 91280 5 • £50.00



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

M
A

T
H

E
M

A
T

IC
S

 &
 N

U
M

E
R

A
C

Y

19

W
H

IC
H

 R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

 
IS

 R
IG

H
T

 FO
R

 Y
O

U
?

N
u

m
eracy

Ideal for 
screening 

pupils on intake

Suitable for
Diagnostic

Individual
Group/w

hole 
class

Parallel form
s

Tim
e needed to 

adm
inister

page
age

20
M

aLT Year-on-Year Tests 5–14
M

aLT 5
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
4

5
 m

inutes

20
M

aLT 6
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
5

 m
inutes

20
M

aLT 7
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
4

5
 m

inutes

20
M

aLT 8
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
5

 m
inutes

20
M

aLT 9
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
5

 m
inutes

20
M

aLT 10
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
5

 m
inutes

20
M

aLT 11
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
4

5
 m

inutes

20
M

aLT 12
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
4

5
 m

inutes

20
M

aLT 13
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
5

 m
inutes

20
M

aLT 14
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
5

 m
inutes

22
M

aLT Com
puter-Adaptive CD

-ROM
s 

Single-User Version 3                                                            
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
4

variable

22
Netw

ork Version 3
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
4

variable

23
Access M

athem
atics Tests

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

4
4

4
4

0
-4

5
 m

inutes

23
Basic Num

ber Diagnostic Test
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

 
4

4
4

1
5

-2
0

 m
inutes

24
Num

eracy Progress Tests Stage O
ne

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

4
4

0
-4

5
 m

inutes

24
                                      Stage Tw

o
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

0
-4

5
 m

inutes

24
M

athem
atics Com

petency Test
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
3

0
-4

0
 m

inutes

24
Basic Num

ber Screening Test
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
3

0
 m

inutes

24
Group M

athem
atics Test

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

4
2

5
 m

inutes

s
p

e
c

ia
l 

n
e

e
d

s



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

M
A

T
H

E
M

A
T

IC
S

 &
 N

U
M

E
R

A
C

Y

20

AUTHOR: University of Manchester

A tried and tested approach to mathematics assessment for ages 5–14. Nationally standardised 
on over 12,500 pupils, MALT can be used at any time during the school year – for screening, 
monitoring and tracking progress, as well as for individual diagnostic profiling.

Available in both pencil-and-paper and interactive computer-adaptive (CAT) formats, these nationally 
standardised tests – for groups or individuals – also yield diagnostic information which will directly 
support individual and whole-class teaching.

•  Purpose-written to highlight particular errors and misunderstandings which are diagnostic of key 
learning needs – counting errors, misconceptions with decimals, etc

•  Simple structure makes it easy for you to assess your pupils and get the information you need
•  Three Teacher Manuals – one each for Key Stage 1, Key Stage 2 and Key Stage 3 – put all the key 

information in one place
•  One Scorer/Profiler CD-ROM for use with all the tests. This makes it easier to record and monitor 

year-on-year progress across ages 5-14. It also enables you to mark all of the pencil-and-paper tests 
on-screen

•  All questions are mapped to the current strands and objectives, to make it easy to see how well your 
pupils are performing and to provide the information you need

•  Provides the summative measures of performance needed for screening, monitoring and progress 
assessment. MaLT tests have been standardised nationally, ensuring secure, reliable results

MaLT Year-on-Year Tests
•  Take only 45 minutes to test a whole class
•  Samples the full range of mathematical skills appropriate to each year group
•  MaLT Tests  5-7 are presented orally to minimise reliance on reading, so that pupils with reading 

difficulties are not disadvantaged

The Scorer/profiler Cd-ROM
The Version 2 scorer/Profiler can be used across the whole series of ten tests, across the key stages, 
making it much easier to monitor the year-on-year progress made by your pupils.

The Scorer/Profiler CD-ROM allows on-screen marking, which automates the diagnostic error analysis 
process and makes running group analyses and reports easy. Alternatively you can simply enter total 
raw scores and let the computer do all the score conversions. You can see at a glance the year-on-year 
progress tracking for each pupil.

Mathematics Assessment for Learning and 
Teaching (MaLT)

Diagnostic Group/whole class 45 minutes



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

MaLT Computer-Adaptive Testing (CAT) – version 3
(available in network and single-user versions)
•  Provides adaptive testing that is sensitive to each pupil’s answers to a test, selecting and presenting 

new questions that are optimally matched to his or her performance, and opening up a new 
dimension of diagnostic error analysis

•  Enables you to either define your own test parameters and create your own diagnostic tests from the 
item bank or let the computer create individualised progress tests for you

•  Provides a thorough analysis that highlights strengths and pinpoints specific weaknesses at both 
individual and whole class levels

•  Includes audio support up to age 10

M
A

T
H

E
M

A
T

IC
S

 &
 N

U
M

E
R

A
C

Y

21

Test
Norms for 

chronological ages 
(years:months)

NC Levels
England & 

Wales
Scotland

Northern 
Ireland

MaLT 5 4:0 to 6:5 W – 2c Reception Primary 1 Year 1

MaLT 6 5:0 to 7:5 W – 2a Year 1 Primary 2 Year 2

MaLT 7 6:0 to 8:5 W – 21 Year 2 Primary 3 Year 3

MaLT 8 7:0 to 9:5 1a – 4c Year 3 Primary 4 Year 4

MaLT 9 8:0 to 10:5 2c – 4c Year 4 Primary 5 Year 5

MaLT 10 9:0 to 11:5 3c – 4a Year 5 Primary 6 Year 6

MaLT 11 10:0 to 12:5 3c – 5c Year 6 Primary 7 Year 7

MaLT 12 11:0 to 13:5 4c – 5a Year 7 Secondary 1 Year 8

MaLT 13 12:0 to 14:5 4c – 6a Year 8 Secondary 2 Year 9

MaLT 14 13:0 to 15:5 4c – 7a Year 9 Secondary 3 Year 10

Key stage 1
MaLT Test Booklet 5 - for Reception (Scottish P1) • 978 0 340 88623 6 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Test Booklet 6 - for Year 1 (Scottish P2) • 978 0 340 88627 4 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Test Booklet 7 - for Year 2 (Scottish P3) • 978 0 340 88631 1 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Stage One Manual (for MaLT tests 5–7) • 978 1 444 10254 3 • £35.00
MaLT Stage One Specimen Set (MaLT tests 5–7) • 978 1 444 10255 0 • £37.50

Key stage 2
MaLT Test Booklet 8 - for Year 3 (Scottish P4) • 978 0 340 88635 9 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Test Booklet 9 - for Year 4 (Scottish P5) • 978 0 340 88639 7 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Test Booklet 10 - for Year 5 (Scottish P6) • 978 0 340 88643 4 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Test Booklet 11 - for Year 6 (Scottish P7) • 978 0 340 88647 2 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Stage Two Manual (for MaLT tests 8–11) • 978 1 444 10256 7 • £40.00
MaLT Stage Two Specimen Set (MaLT tests 8–11) • 978 1 444 10257 4 • £45.00

Key stage 3
MaLT Test Booklet 12 - for Year 7 (Scottish S1) • 978 0 340 88651 9 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Test Booklet 13 - for Year 8 (Scottish S2) • 978 0 340 88655 7 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Test Booklet 14 - for Year 9 (Scottish S3) • 978 0 340 88659 5 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)
MaLT Stage Three Manual (for MaLT tests 12–14) • 978 1 444 10258 1 • £40.00
MaLT Stage Three Specimen Set (MaLT tests 12–14) • 978 1 444 10259 8 • £45.00

MaLT 5–14 Scorer/profiler Version 2 • 978 1 444 10260 4 • £175.00 + VAT

MaLT 5-14 Computer-adaptive Test Cd-ROM (single-user version 3)
978 1 444 17657 5 • £199.00 + VAT per 2 year licence

MaLT 5-14 Computer-adaptive Test Cd-ROM (network version 3)
978 1 444 17656 8 • £600.00 + VAT per 2 year licence



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

M
A

T
H

E
M

A
T

IC
S

 &
 N

U
M

E
R

A
C

Y

22

Basic Number Screening Test
AUTHOR: Bill Gillham and Kenneth Hesse 
Revised and restandardised by Colin McCarty

A quick, reliable assessment, focusing on children’s understanding of number and number 
operations. It assesses National Curriculum teaching from Years 1 to 5, making the test suitable for 
use throughout Key stage 2.

This test is delivered orally, so assesses pupils’ numeracy skills rather than their reading ability, making 
it ideal for use with poor readers. It can also be used with older, less able pupils at Key Stage 3. Quick to 
give and easy to mark, with parallel forms A and B to enable re-testing to assess progress, the test takes 
about 30 minutes or less to administer to class groups or individual pupils.

•  Standardised on over 8,000 pupils nationally
•  Provides standardised scores and number ages as well as National Curriculum levels
•  Norms are provided as standardised scores for ages 6:0 to 12:3, and as number ages 5 to 12:8
•  An informal ‘special needs indicator’ helps pinpoint those children who are likely to require some 

degree of learning support

Test Form A PK10 (4th Edition) • 978 1 444 14836 7 • £13.00

Test Form B PK10 (4th Edition) • 978 1 444 14837 4 • £13.00

Test Manual (4th Edition) • 978 1 444 14759 9 • £20.00

Specimen Set (4th Edition) • 978 1 444 14760 5 • £25.00

The test is recommended by Catch up Numeracy

prawf sgrinio rhif sylfaenol
AWDURIAID: Bill Gillham a K A Hesse; cyfieithwyd gan Michael Davies

prawf • 978 0 340 85811 0 • £15.00 y set (10 copi)

Set Esiampl* • 978 0 340 85812 7 • £27.50

*Mae’r Set Esiampl yn cynnwys un copi o’r prawf, un copi o’r llawlyfr Saesneg ynghyd ag atodiad

8-tudalen yng Nghymraeg o’r weinyddiaeth/sgorio (nid yw’r atodiad ar gael ar wahan).

Basic Number diagnostic Test
AUTHOR: Bill Gillham

Individual assessment, diagnosis and follow-up in basic number skills

•  Profiles key aspects of developing numeracy – from reciting and writing numbers to simple addition 
and subtraction

•  Pinpoints the bottom 20% before problems become severe
•  Matches teaching activities and strategies to each pupil’s needs

Test • 978 0 340 80113 0 • £16.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 80114 7 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 80115 4 • £27.50

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Diagnostic Individual 15 minutes



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

M
A

T
H

E
M

A
T

IC
S

 &
 N

U
M

E
R

A
C

Y

23

Access Mathematics Tests
AUTHOR: Colin McCarty

Provide quick, standardised maths assessment for both group and individual testing, across a wide 
age and ability range.

•  Comprise two overlapping tests ( Test 1 for ages 7–12, and  Test 2 for ages 11–16+), each with two 
parallel forms to allow for retesting and progress monitoring

•  Provide National Curriculum level-equivalents, as well as standardised scores and Maths ages
•  Show relative strengths and weakness in the separate strands

You can use the optional Scorer/Profiler to analyse group performance and track individual progress 
using all four test forms

Test 1 Form A • 978 0 340 95843 8 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 1 Form B • 978 0 340 95844 5 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 Form A • 978 0 340 95847 6 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 Form B • 978 0 340 95848 3 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Manual (Tests 1 and 2) • 978 0 340 95845 2 • £27.50

Specimen Set (Tests 1 and 2) • 978 0 340 95846 9 • £31.50

Scorer/profiler Cd-ROM • 978 0 340 95851 3 • £150.00 + VAT

Access Mathematics Tests – interactive
(single-user and networkable CD-ROMS)
•  Offer on-screen standardised assessment as well as instant, automated marking and reporting
•  Profile pupil performance across strands 
•  Allow you to track individual progress using all four test forms

interactive Cd-ROM (single-user version) • 978 0 340 95853 7 • £175.00 + VAT (for a 2-year licence)

interactive Cd-ROM (network version)* • 978 0 340 95852 0 • £500.00 + VAT (for a 2-year site licence)

*Discounts available for smaller schools. See inside back cover.

Parallel forms Group/whole class 45 minutes

Cd-ROM

Coming in March 2015
progress in understanding Mathematics Assessment (puMA)
Term by term standardised assessment matched to the new curriculum, with 
predictive data to inform realistic target setting throughout primary school.  

Written by subject experts and enable coherent reporting across the whole series. The 
tests are suitable for use from Reception through to Year 6.

• Help teachers establish and monitor appropriate individual learning expectations 
• Provide informative numeracy assessment in just 30 minutes
• Interpret pupil performance with progress norms and predictive data matched to the 

new curriculum
• Accessible to pupils with full colour KS1 tests

Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk to get your free term-by-term teaching guide to the 
new primary maths curriculum.

NEW



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

M
A

T
H

E
M

A
T

IC
S

 &
 N

U
M

E
R

A
C

Y

24

Numeracy progress Tests
AUTHORS: Denis Vincent and Mary Crumpler

Provide baseline and year-on-year progress measures of attainment in numeracy throughout Primary.

•  Most informative when used annually to provide ongoing measures of attainment and progression
•  Minimal reliance on reading ability

Group/whole class 45 minutes

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Group/whole class 30 minutes

Stage One (ages 5 to 8)
Numeracy Baseline • 978 0 340 84807 4 • £12.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 1 • 978 0 340 84801 2 • £12.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 2 • 978 0 340 84802 9 • £12.00 per set (10 copies)

Stage One Manual • 978 0 340 77435 9 • £20.00

Stage One Specimen Set • 978 0 340 77436 6 • £22.50

Stage Two (ages 7 to 11)
Test 3 • 978 0 340 84803 6 • £12.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 4 • 978 0 340 84804 3 • £12.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 5 • 978 0 340 84805 0 • £12.00 per set (10 copies)

Test 6 • 978 0 340 84806 7 • £12.00 per set (10 copies)

Stage Two Manual • 978 0 340 77437 3 • £22.50

Stage Two Specimen Set • 978 0 340 77438 0 • £25.00

Mathematics Competency Tests
AUTHORS: P E Vernon, K M Miller and J F Izard

A quick and convenient measure of mathematics skills and attainment, giving a skills profile as well as a norm-referenced 
total score.

•  The skills profile mirrors national curriculum attainment targets
•  Uses open-ended questions, presented in ascending order of difficulty

Test Booklet • 978 0 340 84800 5 • £14.00 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 58805 5 • £22.50

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 58806 2 • £25.00

Graded Arithmetic–Mathematics Test
AUTHOR: P E Vernon and K M Miller

Standardised test for ages 5 to 12 which can be administered to groups or individuals in about 30 minutes. It gives a useful 
assessment of overall mathematical attainment which complements national curriculum assessments.

Test • 978 0 340 84814 2 • £13.50 per set (10 copies)

Test Manual • 978 0 340 73776 7 • £17.50

Test Specimen Set • 978 0 340 73783 5 • £20.00

Group Mathematics Test
AUTHOR: D Young

Form A • 978 0 340 11620 3 • £15.00 per set (20 copies)

Form B • 978 0 340 11621 0 • £15.00 per set (20 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 67315 7 • £20.00

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Parallel forms Group/whole class 30 minutes



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

S
P

E
C

IA
L N

E
E

D
S

25

Special Needs Assessment handbook for    
Specific Learning difficulties
How to identify and address barriers to learning
AUTHOR: Charles Weedon

Clearly structured and accessible, this photocopiable resource will help sENCOs and support 
teachers to target a pupil’s core difficulty and support effective learning. 

Special Needs Assessment handbook for Specific Learning difficulties is written by the senior 
author of the widely used Special Needs Assessment profile (SNAp) computer-aided packages

• Focuses on specific learning difficulties to explain how problem areas typically ‘cluster’, and how to 
use this information to assess and  address them

• Provides clear guidelines plus easy-to-use resources and recording formats to help you assess and 
make sense of a pupil’s difficulties

• Includes detailed and practical advice for targeted classroom follow-up

 978 1 444 19033 5 • £40.00 

Special Needs Language and Literacy Assessment 
handbook
For primary and secondary schools
AUTHORS: Gill Backhouse and Prue Ruback

Enables non-specialist teachers in primary and secondary schools to use a range of reliable 
techniques and resources to assess pupils’ difficulties and needs in language and literacy.

Starting from the basics of standardised assessment and what test scores mean, the authors look 
systematically at speech and language, phonological awareness and phonics, reading and writing, and 
the range of difficulties that children may experience, at all ages. A further chapter outlines the special 
arrangements which are available for national tests and public exams. 

•  Gives you effective remediation and support strategies for your classroom teaching
•  Assists you in monitoring progress of all your pupils so you know exactly what support they need
•  Helps you make appropriate IEP recommendations and referrals where necessary to support   

your planning
•  Includes photocopiable checklists and resource listings, giving you a wider pool of material to assess 

your pupils’ progress

“This book is recommended as an excellent guide for new sencos, teachers and 
support staff. it gives SEN departments in schools an excellent example of best 

practice in the management of SpLd assessments and teaching”– Patoss Bulletin, Summer 2012

978 1 444 12202 2 • £30.00

SpECiAL NEEdS

SpECiAL NEEdS

NEW

see also 
SNAp infant Check page 3

pART-phOTOCOpiABLE

pART-phOTOCOpiABLE



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

S
P

E
C

IA
L 

N
E

E
D

S

26

Computer-aided diagnostic assessment and profiling for specific learning difficulties, 
ages 5–14
AUTHORS: Gavin Reid and Charles Weedon

An award-winning package that profiles specific learning difficulties and related factors, and  
gives follow-up suggestions for both teachers and parents, all in a user-friendly and  
comprehensive package.

Designed for use by sencos, learning support and specialist teachers in primary and secondary schools, 
and in SEN support services,  SNAp-SpLd is a computer-aided diagnostic assessment and profiling 
package that brings real insights to the practical diagnosis of learning difficulties, for ages 5 to 14.

•  Maps each pupil’s own mix of problems on to an overall matrix of learning, social and personal 
difficulties

•  Gives a structured diagnostic profile across 22 specific learning difficulties and related factors, plus 
self-esteem

•  Helps to identify clusters of problems and the core features of a pupil’s difficulties: an enhanced SNAP 
profile gives ‘core’ and ‘expanded’ views

•  Points the way to the most appropriate teaching and/or specialist provision
•  Generates personalised information sheets which can be age-linked (primary/secondary) to the 

individual pupils and will help to strengthen home and teacher support
•  Helps to monitor progress and the effectiveness of any intervention
•  A ‘progress review’ facility enables you to compare ‘before and after’ assessments

Version 3.5 
(with updated 

infosheets) 
now 

available

SpLds/factors profiled by SNAp-SpLd
Attention deficit disorder 
Auditory processing difficulties
Auditory working memory difficulties
Dyscalculia
Dysgraphia 
Expressive/receptive language   
 difficulties
Hyperactivity 
Hyperlexia specific comprehension   
 deficit 

Impulsivity
Involuntary speech/motor difficulties
Meares-Irlen Syndrome
Movement, balance, coordination and  
 planning difficulties 
Phonological difficulties
Processing speed difficulties 
Reading 
Sensory integration and sensory   
 sensitivity difficulties

Social awareness and communicative  
 difficulties 
Spelling
Visual tracking and ocular control   
 difficulties
Visual working memory difficulties
Visual-perceptual/nonverbal difficulties
Essential fatty acid deficiency
Social self-esteem
Educational self-esteem

SNAp-SpLd Cd-ROM v 3.5 • 978 1 444 17649 0 • £275.00 + VAT (for 2-year single-user licence)

SNAp-SpLd user’s handbook • 978 0 340 97254 0 • £45.00

SNAp-SpLd pupil Assessment pack* • 978 0 340 97255 7 • £25.00 per set (10 copies)**

SNAp Combined demo Cd-ROM • 978 0 340 97261 8 • FREE
**The Pupil Assessment Pack contains 10 copies of each of the Pupil Assessment, Information from the Family and What I Feel questionnaires.

“SNAp has more than lived up to our expectations … the graphical display of 
severity of difficulty against different areas of special need has been very helpful, 

providing a quick and easily understandable method of showing students and parents where 
educational problems exist.”– Dyslexia Centre

SpECiAL NEEdS Cd-ROM

Special Needs Assessment profile     
(SNAp-SpLd)



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

S
P

E
C

IA
L N

E
E

D
S

27

SNAp-B Cd-ROM • 978 0 340 97260 1 • £250 + VAT (for a 2-year single-user licence)

SNAp-B user’s handbook • 978 0 340 97258 8 • £35.00

SNAp-B pupil Assessment pack • 978 0 340 90790 0 • £25.00 per set (10 copies)*

SNAp Combined demo Cd-ROM • 978 0 340 97261 8 • FREE

*SNAP-Behaviour Pupil Assessment Pack contains 10 copies of each of the school, home and self-esteem questionnaires.

Special Needs Assessment profile-Behaviour
(SNAp–B)
Computer-aided assessment and profiling for social, emotional and behavioural 
difficulties, 5–16
AUTHORS: Rob Long and Charles Weedon

Intuitive and user-friendly, SNAp-Behaviour brings to behavioural, emotional and social difficulties 
the insights and practical strategies that SNAp-SpLd brings to specific learning difficulties.

•  Enables school staff to be more focused and effective in supporting pupils with behavioural 
difficulties, at home and at school

•  Focuses on identifying a positive solution to behavioural difficulties, rather than speculating about 
possible causes of any behaviour

•  Provides a mechanism for actively involving parents in assessment and follow-up, including 
restorative approaches

•  Generates personalised helpsheets giving practical advice and support strategies, linked to SEAL 
outcomes.

•  A ‘compare’ facility helps you monitor progress over time 

SNAp-B profiles twelve problem areas under three broad headings:

SNAp Together
Now available in version 1.5
With updated SpLD infosheets SNAp Together combines the popular SNAp-SpLd and SNAp-B 
special needs assessment profiling programs, bringing clear insights to pupils’ specific learning 
difficulties and social, emotional and behavioural difficulties in a single cost-effective package.

The Network Version provides a shared pupil database and an Overview facility, giving learning 
support staff across the whole school immediate access to the SNAp assessment and support 
information they need. The network version includes the SNAp-SpLd and SNAp-B user’s 
handbooks (as pdfs), making these available to all support staff. The Pupil Assessment Packs (printed 
questionnaires) need to be purchased separately.

Ideal for smaller schools, the single-user version uses a common pupil database and provides an 
overview facility, giving immediate access to each pupil’s complete SNAp assessment record. The  
SNAp-SpLd and SNAp-B User’s Handbooks and Pupil Assessment packs (printed questionnaires) 
need to be purchased separately.

SNAp Together Cd-ROM Single-user Version 1.5 • 978 1 444 17650 6 • £325 +VAT per two-year licence

SNAp Together Cd-ROM Network Version 1.5 • 978 1 444 17651 3 • £600 +VAT per two-year site licence

Cd-ROMBESTSELLER

• Relationship with self
Anxiety
Explosive anger
Implosive anger
Depression

• Relationships with peers
Friendship deficit
Instrumental aggression
Attention-seeking from peers
Hurtful towards peers

• Relationships with adults
Attention-seeking from adults
Defiance to adults
Over-dependence on adults
Hurtful towards adults

SpECiAL NEEdS Cd-ROM



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

S
P

E
C

IA
L 

N
E

E
D

S

28

Assessing p Scale and Level 1–2 performance   
across KS2 and KS3
A literacy and numeracy assessment resource for pupils with special   
educational needs
AUTHORS: Kate Ruttle and Colin McCarty

Matched to the Primary Framework and provides structured assessments in listening 
comprehension, reading, writing and numeracy. It is designed specifically for use with pupils who 
are working between level P4 and NC level 2B.

•  Purpose-written to support teachers in making statutory National Curriculum assessments of pupils 
with special needs

•  Carefully differentiated tasks systematically assess the behaviours and subject milestones which 
describe progress, allowing confident and accurate assessment of each pupil’s attainment in the core 
aspects of literacy and numeracy

•  Detailed advice on error analysis, interpretation and using the test results helps to guide target 
setting and intervention

•  Fully photocopiable – enabling easy, flexible and cost-effective use in the classroom

Assessing p Scale and Level 1-2 performance across KS2 and KS3 • 978 0 340 97473 5 • £80.00

pathways to independence
Checklists of self-help personal and social skills
AUTHORS: Dorothy M Jeffree and Sally Cheseldine

Profile the competency skills necessary to lead an independent life within the community – from 
the basic skills of eating and dressing, to using information and amenities and looking after money.

These checklists provide a basis for assessing and recording progress and for determining the level of 
the support required.

Checklist • 978 0 340 73747 7 • £35.00 per set (10 copies)

Specimen Copy • 978 0 340 73748 4 • £6.50

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16

phOTOCOpiABLE

see also 
SNAp infant Check page 3
dyslexia: Assessing and Reporting page 32



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

R
E

A
S

O
N

IN
G

29

see also 
SNAp infant Check page 3
dyslexia: Assessing and Reporting page 32

W
H

IC
H

 R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

 IS
 

R
IG

H
T

 FO
R

 Y
O

U
?

R
easo

n
in

g
Ideal for 

screening 
pupils on intake

Higher ability 
selection

Supports 
access 

arrangem
ents

Suitable for
Group/w

hole 
class

Parallel form
s

Tim
e needed to 

adm
inister

page
age

30
Verbal Abilities Test 6–10

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

4
4

5
0

 m
inutes

30
Verbal Abilities Test 8–13

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

K
S

2
4

4
5

0
 m

inutes

30
Nonverbal Abilities Test 6–10

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

4
4

4
5

0
 m

inutes

30
Nonverbal Abilities Test 8–13

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

K
S

2
4

4
5

0
 m

inutes

30
Non-Reading Intelligence Test 1

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

4
4

3
0

-3
5

 m
inutes

30
                                      Test 2

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

4
3

0
 m

inutes

30
                                      Test 3

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

4
4

3
0

 m
inutes

31
Edinburgh Picture Test

4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16
4

3
0

-4
0

 m
inutes

31
M

oray House Tests 86, 87, 88, 89, 90, 91
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

equivalent tests
4

5
 m

inutes

31
M

HT 12/1 and 12/2
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

equivalent tests
4

5
 m

inutes

31
M

HT (Adv) 10
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

4
4

4
5

 m
inutes

31
M

HT (Adult) 1
4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14  15  16

 
4

4
4

5
 m

inutes

s
p

e
c

ia
l 

n
e

e
d

s



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

R
E

A
S

O
N

IN
G

30

New Non-Reading intelligence Tests 1–3
AUTHOR: D Young, revised and restandardised by Colin McCarty

Group tests presented orally by the teacher, enabling general ability to be assessed independently 
of reading.

The New Non-Reading intelligence Tests (NNRIT ) comprise three tests for use with the following 
chronological age-groups:
NNRiT 1 – ages 6:2 to 8:10 •  NNRiT 2 – ages 7:2 to 9:10
NNRiT 3 – ages 8:2 to 11:10 (primary) – ages 10:2 to 13:10 (secondary)
The NNRiT tests assess aspects of language and thinking that are not necessarily represented in 
measures of pupil attainments, and help to pinpoint low-achieving and slow-reading pupils who may 
have high underlying ability. 

•  Each test takes about 30-35 minutes to give and is simple to give and score
•  Oral administration allows poor readers to do themselves full justice

NNRiT Test 1 • 978 1 444 14841 1 • £8.00 per set (10 copies)

NNRiT Test 2 • 978 1 444 14842 8 • £8.00 per set (10 copies)

NNRiT Test 3 • 978 1 444 14843 5 • £8.00 per set (10 copies)

NNRiT 1-3 Marking Template • 978 1 444 14840 4 • £7.50 

NNRiT 1-3 Manual • 978 1 444 14838 1 £25.00

NNRiT 1-3 Specimen Set • 978 1 444 14839 8 £27.50
(includes the Manual and one copy of each of the three tests: not the marking template)

Verbal Abilities Tests / Nonverbal Abilities Tests
AUTHORS: Denis Vincent and Mary Crumpler

Wide-range assessment for ages 6–13 to assess underlying ability and give a guide to   
pupil potential.

Cognitive abilities underpin the ease and speed with which pupils can grasp new concepts and ideas 
across the curriculum. These verbal and nonverbal abilities tests offer complementary measures, and 
provide objective indicators of pupil potential which can help to establish appropriate expectations.

Verbal Abilities Tests
•  Provide a reliable tool for assessing academic ability, particularly in verbally-based subjects, among 

pupils for whom English is the first language

Test 6–10 • 978 0 340 85876 9 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 8–13 • 978 0 340 85877 6 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 85878 3 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 85879 0 • £27.50 • (contains one copy of each Test and the Manual)

Nonverbal Abilities Tests
•  Give a useful guide to pupil potential in subjects demanding symbolic representation and spatial-

visual skills
•  Ideal for assessing pupils with reading difficulties and those for whom English is a second language

Test 6–10 • 978 0 340 85872 1 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Test 8–13 • 978 0 340 85873 8 • £16.50 per set (10 copies)

Manual • 978 0 340 85874 5 • £25.00

Specimen Set • 978 0 340 85875 2 • £27.50 • (contains one copy of each Test and the Manual)

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Group/whole class 30-35 minutes

Age     4   5   6   7   8   9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16 Group/whole class 50 minutes



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

R
E

A
S

O
N

IN
G

31

Edinburgh picture Test
AUTHOR: University of Edinburgh

This quick test of reasoning ability is for pupils aged between 6:6 and 8:3 and is particularly useful if 
non-readers or bilingual pupils are to be assessed.

Test Booklet • 978 0 340 32155 3 • £22.00 per set (20 copies)
Manual • 978 0 340 32156 0 • £15.00
Specimen Set • 978 0 340 32157 7 • £18.50

Moray house Tests

Verbal reasoning tests to help assess pupils on entry to selective secondary education, with a high 
reputation for their accuracy and consistency.

Moray house Tests have been used for many years as part of the procedure for entry to selective 
secondary education, and have a high reputation for their accuracy and consistency. These verbal 
reasoning tests also provide a useful complement to assessments based solely on attainments, and 
may be used to establish a baseline against which to evaluate subsequent performance.

Moray house Tests 86, 87, 88, 89, 90 and 91
For ages 10:0 to 12:0
A Manual provides full instructions for administering MHTs 86–89; a separate Manual is available which 
covers MHTs 90 and 91. The Answer Key/Conversion Table is available for each test separately.

Group/whole class 30-40 minutes

Group/whole class 45 minutes

Test Booklet • £37.00 per set (20 copies)
Answer Key/Conversion Table • £12.50 per test
Manual • £15.00
MHT 12/1 or 12/2 • for ages 11:0 to 13:0
Test Booklet • £38.00 per set (20 copies)
Manual (common to both tests) • £16.00

MHT (Adv) 10 • for ages 12:0 to 14:0
Test Booklet • £38.00 per set (20 copies)
Manual • £15.00
MHT (Adult) 1 • for ages 13:6 to 17:6
Test Booklet • £38.00 per set (20 copies)
Manual • £16.00

Moray house Tests are available to most schools, but may be subject to restriction in areas where 
they form part of a local assessment programme or selection procedure. These tests must be 
ordered in writing on school headed paper, and will only be supplied direct to a school address. The 
publishers reserve the right to decline to supply without stating a reason.
MhT Evaluation pack £40.00
The MHT Evaluation Pack comprises one copy each of MHTs 86–89, Manual and sample Answer Key/
Conversion Table.



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

B
O

O
K

S
 F

O
R

 T
E

A
C

H
E

R
S

32

dyslexia: Assessing and Reporting
The Patoss Guide
2nd Edition
AUTHORS: Anwen Jones and Katherine Kindersley

Provides an authoritative and up-to-date guide to best practice in diagnostic assessment to 
help you recognise and understand specific difficulties and plan effective teaching and support 
solutions for children and adults.

This completely revised edition of dyslexia: Assessing and Reporting focuses on the core principles, 
purposes and practicalities of assessment in light of recent research, changing discrimination 
legislation, new test resources and professional standards. This handbook will be particularly useful for 
specialist assessors as well as SENCOs, specialist teachers, course tutors, learning support managers, 
dyslexia/SpLD co-ordinators, and disability officers. 

• Provides detailed, expert advice on how to interpret results and explore co-occurring difficulties 
• Offers a coherent approach to reporting, with practical guidance for day-to-day diagnostic work 

throughout
• Fully up to date on current best practice, and especially useful to those undertaking specific training 

in assessment or seeking to gain or renew an Assessment Practising Certificate

“This is an excellent book! A very good overview of current concepts in the field 
of dyslexia and related specific learning disorders and a wealth of knowledge 

and experience about assessment.”Professor Maggie Snowling, St. John’s College, Oxford

978 1 444 19034 2 • 208pp • £25.00 

see also 
Assessing and Supporting Young Children’s Learning 
For the Early Years Foundation Stage Profile page 2
Special Needs Assessment handbook for Specific Learning difficulties page 25
Special Needs Language and Literacy Assessment handbook page 25

NEW EdiTiON



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

B
O

O
K

S
 F

O
R

 T
E

A
C

H
E

R
S

33

Bestsellers from Shirley Clarke:

Active Learning Through Formative Assessment
AUTHOR: Shirley Clarke

Helps maximise pupil engagement, effective dialogue and reflective thinking – and is packed with practical advice from 
early years to secondary, across all subjects.

978 0 340 97445 2 • 184pp • £25.00

Enriching Feedback in the primary Classroom
AUTHOR: Shirley Clarke

This practical guide demonstrates how teachers can ensure that their feedback boosts self-esteem and actively promotes 
learning, within the context of assessment for learning.

978 0 340 87258 1 • 160pp • £22.99

Formative Assessment in Action
Weaving the Elements Together
AUTHOR: Shirley Clarke

Gain new confidence in the primary classroom and find out how to weave all the elements of formative assessment into 
everyday teaching, coherently and easily.

978 0 340 90782 5 • 144pp • £22.99

Formative Assessment in the Secondary Classroom
AUTHOR: Shirley Clarke

shows how formative assessment can bring a dramatic culture shift to learning and teaching in your own classroom.

978 0 340 88766 0 • 176pp • £22.99

unlocking Formative Assessment
Practical strategies for enhancing pupils’ learning in the primary classroom
AUTHOR: Shirley Clarke

This highly practical guide explains how to implement formative assessment  which engages with and helps define the 
appropriate next steps for the individual pupil as an integral element of good primary practice.

978 0 340 80126 0 • 160pp • £22.99

see also 
Assessing and Supporting Young Children’s Learning 
For the Early Years Foundation Stage Profile page 2
Special Needs Assessment handbook for Specific Learning difficulties page 25
Special Needs Language and Literacy Assessment handbook page 25



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

IN
D

E
X

34

A

Access Mathematics Tests, 23
Access Mathematics Tests interactive,  
 23
Access Reading Test, 13
Access Reading Test interactive, 13
Active Learning Through Formative  
 Assessment, 33
Adaptive Reading Scales, 10
Assessing and Supporting Young   
 Children’s Learning, 2
Assessing p Scale and Level 1-2   
 performance across KS2 and KS3, 28

B

Backhouse, Gill, 25

Basic Number diagnostic Test, 22
Basic Number Screening Test, 22

C

Cheseldine, Sally, 28

Clarke, Shirley, 33

Cloze Reading Tests 1-3, 16
Crumpler, Mary, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 17, 18,  
 24, 30

D

Davies, Michael, 22

De la Mare, Mike, 12

diagnostic Reading Analysis, 9
diagnostic Spelling Tests, 18
diaphon diagnostic phonics/Spelling  
 Support pack, 18
dyslexia: Assessing and Reporting, 32

E

Early Literacy Test, 8
Edinburgh picture test, 31
Edinburgh Reading Tests 1-4, 14
Edinburgh Reading Test 4 interactive,  
 15
Enriching Feedback in the primary   
 Classroom, 33

F

Formative Assessment in Action, 33
Formative Assessment in the Secondary  
 Classroom, 33

G

Gillham, Bill, 8, 22

Graded Arithmetic – Mathematics Test,  
 24
Graded Word Spelling Test, 18
Grammar Matters: Worksheets and  
 Assessment, 17
Group Literacy Assessment, 16
Group Mathematics Test, 24
Group Reading Scales, 10
Group Reading Test, 16

H

Hesse, Kenneth, 22

hodder Group Reading Tests 1-3, 11
hodder Group Reading Tests 1-3   
 interactive, 10
hodder Oral Reading Tests, 11
Hutchin, Vicky, 2

I

Izard, J F, 24

J

Jeffree, Dorothy M, 2, 28

Jones, Anwen, 32

K

Kindersley, Katherine, 32

L

Lallaway, Marie, 9, 15

Long, Rob, 27

M

MaLT Computer-adaptive Testing –  
 version 3, 21
Mathematics Assessment for Learning  
 and Teaching (MaLT), 20
Mathematics Competency Tests, 24
McCarty, Colin, 5, 6, 8, 9, 13, 15, 17, 18, 22,  
 23, 28, 30

McConkey, Roy, 2

Miller, K M , 24

Moray house Tests, 31
Moseley, David, 8

N

New Non-Reading intelligence   
 Tests 1-3, 30
New Salford Sentence Reading Test, 15
Nonword Reading Test, 8
Numeracy progress Tests, 24

P

parallel Spelling Tests, 17
pathways to independence, 28 
phonics and Early Reading Assessment  
 (pERA), 5
pip developmental Charts, 2
piRA digital Cd-ROM, 6
prawf sgrinio rhif sylfaenol, 22
primary GapS Challenge Tests, 9
primary Spelling Assessment, 17
progress in Reading Assessment   
 (piRA), 6
progress in understanding   
  Mathematics Assessment  

(puMA), 6, 23

R

Reading progress Tests, 12
Reid, Gavin, 26

Ruback, Prue, 25

Ruttle, Kate, 3, 5, 6, 28

S

SNAp Together, 27
SpAR (Spelling and Reading) Tests, 16
Special Needs Assessment handbook  
 for Specific Learning difficulties, 25
Special Needs Assessment profile   
 (SNAp) infant Check, 3
Special Needs Assessment profile   
 (SNAp-SpLd), 26
Special Needs Assessment profile-  
 Behaviour (SNAp-B), 27
Special Needs Language and Literacy  
 Assessment handbook, 25
Spooncer, Frank, 16

Stevens, Adrienne, 17, 18

U

University of Edinburgh, 31

University of Manchester, 20

unlocking Formative Assessment, 33

V

Verbal Abilities Tests/Nonverbal   
 Abilities Tests, 30
Vernon, P E, 18, 24

Vincent, Denis, 10, 11, 12, 24, 30

W

Weedon, Charles, 3, 25, 26, 27

Word Recognition and phonic Skills  
 Test, 8
Y

Young, D, 16, 17, 24, 30



www.hoddereducation.co.uk : www.hoddertests.co.uk

O
R

D
E

R
 F

O
R

M

35

Order Form
how to order

To place an order you can either photocopy this Order Form or cut it out and send it back to us. Simply fill in the grid below then fill in the sub-total 
box, add on the P&P (see box at the bottom of the page) and write the amount in the Total Payable box. You’ll find the title, ISBN and price 
information on each page of the catalogue.

You then just need to turn over to fill in your details before sending or faxing it back to us.

Approval copies

For most tests, Specimen Sets are available on approval. Approval copies are also available for photocopiable and / or teachers’ resources and after 60 
days must be paid for or returned. To order an Approval copy simply tick the A column.

N.B. You can pre-order titles that are not yet published. Just fill in the Order Form and you’ll receive the title as soon as it’s available.

A Title ISBN Pub Date  Price       Qty            Sub-total

 Access Mathematics Tests  978 0 340 95846 9   Specimen Set  £31.50

 Access Reading Test  978 0 340 91328 4   Specimen Set  £30.00

 Access Reading Test  Second Edition 978 1 444 19635 1 January Specimen Set  £35.00

 Basic Number Diagnostic Test  978 0 340 80115 4   Specimen Set  £27.50

 Basic Number Screening Test  978 1 444 14760 5   Specimen Set  £25.00

 Cloze Reading Tests 1 – 3  978 0 340 57668 7   Specimen Set  £27.50

 Diagnostic Reading Analysis  978 0 340 97609 8   Specimen Set  £80.00

 Diagnostic Spelling Tests 1-3  978 0 340 91279 9   Primary Specimen Set  £55.00

 Diagnostic Spelling Tests: Secondary/Adult  978 0 340 91280 5  Tests Booklet  £50.00

 Early Literacy Test  978 0 340 75303 3   Specimen Set  £28.00

 Edinburgh Picture Test  978 0 340 32157 7   Specimen Set  £18.50

 ERT 1  978 0 340 80120 8   Specimen Set  £27.50

 ERT 2  978 0 340 79950 5   Specimen Set  £27.50

 ERT 3  978 0 340 80109 3   Specimen Set  £27.50

 ERT 4  978 0 340 84709 1   Specimen Set  £27.50

 Graded Arithmetic Mathematics Test  978 0 340 73783 5   Specimen Set  £20.00

 Graded Word Spelling Test  978 0 340 91329 1   Test Booklet  £26.50

 Group Literacy Assessment  978 0 340 74914 2   Specimen Set  £22.50

 Group Reading Scales  978 0 340 95793 6   Specimen Set  £27.50

 Group Reading Test  978 0 340 74302 7   Specimen Set  £27.50

 Hodder Group Reading Tests 1-3  978 0 340 91271 3   Specimen Set  £4000

 Hodder Oral Reading Tests  978 0 340 91263 8   Specimen Set  £40.00

 Interactive Tests multi-demo CD-ROM
 (includes Access Reading Test, Access Maths Tests,
 Adaptive Reading Scales, Edinburgh Reading Test 4,
 Hodder Group Reading Tests, MaLT and PIRA)  978 0 340 97306 6   Demo CD-ROM  FREE

 MaLT Stage One Specimen Set (MaLT Tests 5-7)  978 1 444 10255 0   Specimen Set  £37.50

 MaLT Stage Two Specimen Set (MaLT Tests 8 – 11)  978 1 444 10257 4   Specimen Set  £45.00

 MaLT Stage Three Specimen Set (MaLT Tests 12 – 14)  978 1 444 10259 8   Specimen Set £ 45.00

 MaLT Computer-Adaptive Tests Demo –
 See Interactive Tests multi-demo CD  978 0 340 97306 6  Demo CD-ROM  FREE

 Mathematics Competency Test  978 0 340 58806 2   Specimen Set  £27.50

 Nonword Reading Test  978 0 340 88267 2   Specimen Set  £65.00

 Nonverbal Abilities Tests  978 0 340 85875 2  Specimen Set  £27.50

 Numeracy Progress Tests Stage One  978 0 340 77436 6   Specimen Set  £22.50

 Numeracy Progress Tests Stage Two  978 0 340 77438 0   Specimen Set  £25.00

 Parallel Spelling Tests  978 0 340 73093 5   Test Booklet  £30.00

 Pathways to Independence  978 0 340 73748 4   Specimen Copy  £7.00

 PIP Developmental Charts  978 0 340 72545 0   Specimen Copy  £7.00

 Prawf Sgrinio Rhif Sylfaenol  978 0 340 85812 7   Set Esiampl  £27.50

 PERA Specimen Set  978 1 444 14898 5   Specimen Set  £50.00

 PiRA Stage One  978 1 444 11106 4   Specimen Set  £35.00

 PiRA Stage Two  978 1 444 11120 0   Specimen Set  £45.00

 New Non-Reading Intelligence Tests 1 – 3  978 1 444 14839 8   Specimen Set  £27.50

 New Salford Sentence Reading Test  978 1 444 14945 6  Specimen Set  £30.00

 SNAP Infant Check  978 1 444 18425 9  Demo CD-ROM  FREE

 SNAP-SpLD/SNAB-B combined demo  978 0 340 97261 8   Demo CD-ROM  FREE



& Telephone: 01235 827827   8 Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   6 Fax: 01235 400401   

O
R

D
E

R
 F

O
R

M

36

A Title ISBN Pub Date  Price       Qty            Sub-total

 SPaR (Spelling and Reading) Tests  978 0 340 73784 2   Specimen Set  £27.50

 Verbal Abilities Tests  978 0 340 85879 0   Specimen Set  £27.50

 Word Recognition and Phonic Skills Test (wraps3)  978 0 340 97613 5   Specimen Set  £60.00

The following books are also available on approval

 Active Learning through Formative Assessment  978 0 340 97445 2    £25.00

 Assessing and Supporting Young Children’s Learning  978 1 444 17039 9    £22.99

 DiaPhon Diagnostic Phonics/Spelling Support Packs  978 0 340 77145 7    £40.00

 Dyslexia: Assessing and Reporting  978 1 444 19034 2 October  £25.00

 Enriching Feedback in the Primary Classroom  978 0 340 87258 1    £22.99

 Exercise Your Spelling  978 0 340 52234 9    £40.00

 Formative Assessment in Action  978 0 340 90782 5    £22.99

 Formative Assessment in the Secondary Classroom  978 0 340 88766 0    £22.99

 Grammar Matters 978 1 471 80147 1 November  £40.00
  Special Needs Assessment Handbook for Specific        

Learning Difficulties 978 1 444 19033 5   £40.00

 Special Needs Language and Literacy Assessment Handbook  978 1 444 12202 2    30.00
 Supporting Every Child’s Learning Across the Early Years       
 Foundation Stage  978 0 340 94777 7    £19.99

 Unlocking Formative Assessment  978 0 340 80126 0    £22.99

All prices are correct at the time of printing, but are subject to change at any time.

Post and packing
UK educational establishments – firm orders add £3.50. Overseas – please add
£5.00 for first item, £2.50 for each additional item up to £20.00 maximum.

Postage:

Total Payable:

Order Form
Please fill in all the relevant sections before sending it to the address 
below.

Method of payment

Fill in your name and address and we will send the books / resources to 
you with an invoice. If you would prefer to send payment with your order, 
you can pay by cheque or credit card.

Payment by cheque

 I enclose a cheque/postal order for £____________

Please make cheques payable to Bookpoint Ltd.

Payment by Credit Card

Please call our Credit Card telephone hotline: 

01235 827827 or complete the details below:

  Please debit my credit/debit card (please delete as appropriate)
Credit/Debit Card No: 

Expiry Date:  

Issue No (Switch only): 

Signature:

Your credit card payment will be charged by Bookpoint Ltd. If the 
registered cardholder address is different from that given below, please 
specify address here:

YOUR DETAILS

UK Schools/Colleges only

 Please send to my school/college with invoice.
I attach my Requisition No. _______________________

Surname

Initials 

Mr / Mrs / Miss / Ms / Other

Job Title 

Department 

School 

Address 

County 

Post Code 

Telephone (for contact in case of query) 

Keep up to date with special offers by signing up for our FREE occasional 
Assessment and Special Needs  e-updates.

Just enter your e-mail address here:

Please return this order form to the FREEPOST address: 
hodder Education, FREEpOST OF1488, 130 Milton park, Abingdon, OX14 4SB
Tel 01235 827827 • Fax 01235 400401 • Email education@bookpoint.co.uk
international School / Export Trade Orders +44 (0) 20 7873 6299 (fax)  REF NO: 2178311



Throughout this catalogue, the year-groups referred to are those in England and Wales.   

Digital Discounts Interactive tests  
(network versions only)

 PiRA Digital and 

Primary Spelling Assessment

Larger secondary/college 800+ students on roll Full Price n/a

Smaller secondary/
middle

up to 800 on roll 25% discount n/a

‘Super’ primaries 400+ on roll 35% discount Full Price

Larger primary 200+ on roll 50% discount 25% discount

Smaller primary up to 200 on roll 60%  discount  50% discount

Note: for PiRA Digital, the discount is applied when the Interactive tests are ‘activated’ online.

Great Value
Prices have been frozen for all assessment digital products, manuals and specimen sets so don’t miss out!

Find out more!
See the back cover for details of your Assessment Specialist or Area Manager. See www.hoddertests.co.uk for full information 
and demos of many products. Or pick up the phone to us for educational enquiries on 01235 827827.

And there’s more...
Proposals and user feedback – contact: chas.knight@hodder.co.uk
For free resource displays and exhibitions – exhibitions@hodder.co.uk

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

•	 Postage	–	£3.50	on	all	UK	firm	orders.
•	 Prices	are	correct	at	the	time	of	printing:	however,	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time.	Prices	are	approximate	prior	to	publication.
•	 VAT		UK	–	Books	are	exempt	from	VAT	whilst	VAT	is	payable	at	standard	rate	on	software.	 	 	 	 	
Europe	–	Books	and	other	resources	are	subject	to	VAT	in	Europe.	Please	quote	your	European	VAT	number	on	all	orders.

•	 Rights	and	permissions	–	for	translation	rights	e-mail	educational.permissions@hodder.co.uk
•	 Photocopying	–	All	test	materials,	including	manuals,	checklists	and	profile/record	forms,	are	copyright	and	are	excluded	from	the	

reprographic licensing scheme administered by the Copyright Licensing Agency Ltd.

What’s next? Try or Buy?

Try
We operate an Approval System to allow you to try most 
items for 60 days without commitment.

Specimen sets contain one copy of the Manual and one 
copy of the Test Form(s). Scoring Templates and  CD-ROMs 
are not included unless otherwise stated in this catalogue.

Test users are recommended to study each test under 
consideration, and particularly the manuals, before making 
a final selection. 

Hodder Education Orders 
Hodder Education, FREEPOST OF1488, 
130 Milton Park, ABINGDON, OX14 4YY
Tel orders: 01235 827827 
Fax orders: 01235 400401  
Email orders: education@bookpoint.co.uk
Web orders: www.hoddereducation.co.uk

Buy
Hodder Education Assessment products are available 
through orders placed by any method that suits you.

All tests are sold in complete packs. An order for 1 “Reading 
Progress Test 1” will result in 1 pack containing 10 copies of 
the test.

Please use your preferred order method as listed on the 
order form and remember to quote the reference code 
2178311 and your order number.

Please also clearly mark orders with the name, address and 
telephone number of the test user in case of a query.

Moray House tests must be ordered in writing and can 
only be supplied direct to a school or LEA address.



Contact us
www.hoddereducation.co.uk

www.hoddertests.co.uk

UK SALES ENQUIRIES

Assessment Team Leader South
Alison Lapthorn
Tel/Fax: 01276 21130
Mobile: 07841 815688
email: alison.lapthorn@hodder.co.uk

Assessment Specialist North
Jayne Campbell
Tel/Fax: 01829 752201
Mobile: 07816 892352
email: jayne.campbell@hodder.co.uk

Assessment Specialist South
Neil Williams
Tel/Fax: 01793 812246
Mobile: 07825 148774
email: neil.williams@hodder.co.uk

Assessment Specialist North
Angela McCabe
Tel/Fax: 01748 818329
Mobile: 07881 244249
email: angela.mccabe@hodder.co.uk

This catalogue has been printed by Acorn Press Swindon Limited.

All production systems are registered to ISO 9001:2008 Quality  
Management Standard and ISO 14001:2004 Environmental  
Management Standard.

Acorn Press holds Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) and 
Programme  for the Endorsement of Forestry Certification (PEFC) 
Chain of Custody  Certificates.

Please recycle when you have finished with this catalogue.

CUSTOMER SERVICE
Tel: 01235 827827
Fax: 01235 400401
email: education@bookpoint.co.uk

INTERNATIONAL SALES ASSISTANT
Frances Aizlewood
Tel:  +44 (0) 207 873 6240
Fax:  +44 (0) 207 873 6299
email: frances.aizlewood@hodder.co.uk

ISBN: 978-1-4718-0816-6



Reference Code: 2178411
To order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk 

enter code WY0002653 when prompted

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to your order or requisition form.  

Photocopies not accepted. Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 
31.12.2014. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. PiRA Value Packs, PiRA 
Digital and Moray House Tests are not included in this offer. Does not include digital 

resources. UK establishments only.

sPeCiaL 
oFFer 

VoUCHer

10%
discount when you spend £50 or 

more on Pira resources.

Reference Code: 2178611
To order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk 

enter code Wa0007304 when prompted

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to your order or requisition form.  

Photocopies not accepted. Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 
31.12.2014. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. Moray House Tests are not 

included in this offer. Does not include digital resources. UK establishments only.

sPeCiaL 
oFFer 

VoUCHer

10%
discount when you buy any 

snaP products.



Reference Code: 2178511
To order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk 

enter code Wi0006532 when prompted

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to your order or requisition form.  

Photocopies not accepted. Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 
31.12.2014. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. Moray House Tests are not 

included in this offer. Does not include digital resources. UK establishments only.

sPeCiaL 
oFFer 

VoUCHer

10%
discount when you spend £50 or 

more on Pera resources.

Reference Code: 2178211
To order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk 

enter code WU0009829 when prompted

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to your order or requisition form.  

Photocopies not accepted. Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 
31.12.2014. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. Moray House Tests are not 

included in this offer. Does not include digital resources. UK establishments only.

sPeCiaL 
oFFer 

VoUCHer

10%
discount when you buy any 

products from the maLT series.



Reference Code: 2178511
To order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk 

enter code Wi0006532 when prompted

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to your order or requisition form.  

Photocopies not accepted. Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 
31.12.2014. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. Moray House Tests are not 

included in this offer. Does not include digital resources. UK establishments only.

sPeCiaL 
oFFer 

VoUCHer

10%
discount when you spend £50 or 

more on Pera resources.

Reference Code: 2178211
To order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk 

enter code WU0009829 when prompted

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to your order or requisition form.  

Photocopies not accepted. Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 
31.12.2014. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. Moray House Tests are not 

included in this offer. Does not include digital resources. UK establishments only.

sPeCiaL 
oFFer 

VoUCHer

10%
discount when you buy any 

products from the maLT series.



Reference Code: 2178411
To order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk 

enter code WY0002653 when prompted

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to your order or requisition form.  

Photocopies not accepted. Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 
31.12.2014. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. PiRA Value Packs, PiRA 
Digital and Moray House Tests are not included in this offer. Does not include digital 

resources. UK establishments only.

sPeCiaL 
oFFer 

VoUCHer

10%
discount when you spend £50 or 

more on Pira resources.

Reference Code: 2178611
To order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk 

enter code Wa0007304 when prompted

Terms and CondiTions 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to your order or requisition form.  

Photocopies not accepted. Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 
31.12.2014. Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer. Moray House Tests are not 

included in this offer. Does not include digital resources. UK establishments only.

sPeCiaL 
oFFer 

VoUCHer

10%
discount when you buy any 

snaP products.


